
2 NO.30312 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 28 SEPTEMBER 2007

No.

CONTENTS

GENERAL NOTICES

Page Gazette
No. No.

No.

INHOUD
Bladsy Koerant

No. No.

ALGEMENE KENNISGEWINGS

Trade and Industry Department of

General Notices

1202 Companies Act (61/1973) ..
Deregistration of Companies (B-List) ..
Deregistralion of External Companies

(B-List) ..
1203 Correction Notice .

3 30312
4

23
24 30312

Handel en Nywerheid, Departement van

Atgemene Kennisgewings

1202 Maatskappywet (61/1973) ..
Deregislrasie van Maatskappye (B-

Lys) ..
Deregistrasie van Buitelandse Maat-

skappye (B-Lys) ..

1203 Korreksie Kennisgewing .

3 30312

4

23

24 30312



COMPANIES - MAATSKAPPYE
NOTICE 1202 OF 2007

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO INCORPORATION AND REGISTRATION OF COMPANIES, CONVERSIONS OF COMPANIES, REGISTRATION OF

CHANGES OF NAMES, TRANSLATED AND SHORTENED FORMS OF NAMES, DEFENSIVE NAMES, REDUCTIONS OF CAPITAL AND DISSOLUTIONS IS

PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

W. J. JOHNSON

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

KENNISGEWING 1202 VAN 2007

DEPARTEMENT VAN HANDEL EN NYWERHEID

KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE DIE MAATSKAPPYWET 1973 (WET 61 VAN 1973)

DIE VOLGENDE KENNISGEWING IN VERBAND MET INLYWING EN REGISTRASIE VAN MAATSKAPPYE, OMSKEPPINGS VAN MAATSKAPPYE, REGIS­

TRASIE VAN NAAMSVERANDERINGE, VERTAALDE EN VERKORTE VORME VAN NAME, DEFENSIEWE NAME, VERMINDERINGS VAN KAPITAAL EN

ONTBINDINGS WORD VIR ALGEMENE INLIGTING BEKEND GEMAAK.

DIE CIPRO WEBTUISTE BY WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA KAN BESOEK WORD VIR MEER INLIGTING.

GEEN WAARBORG TEN OPSIGTE VAN DIE JUISTHEID VAN DIE BESONDERHEDE VERSTREK, WORD GEGEE NIE EN GEEN VERANTWOORDELIKHEID

VIR FOUTE EN WEGLATINGS OF DIE GEVOLGE DAARVAN WORD AANVAAR NIE.

W. J. JOHNSON

REGISTRATEUR VAN MAATSKAPPYE

(f)

;;!
~
(f)

6
m
JJ»z
-~

Sl
(f)
m
"1l
~
m
s::
to
m
JJ
I\lo
o
'oJ

zo
[:J
w
~

I\l

Co)



Deregistration of Companies' Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye-B LisVLys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

NOTICE IN TERMS OF SECTION 73 (3) OFTHE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973), THAT AFTER EXPIRATION OF TWO MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICA­
TION OF THIS NOTICE, THE NAMES OF THE COMPANIES MENTIONED IN LIST B BELOW WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY BE STRUCK OFF THE
REGISTER OF COMPANIES AND THE REGISTRATION OF THE CORRESPONDING MEMORANDA AND ARTICLES WILL BE CANCELLED.

KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE ARTIKEL 73 (3) VAN DIE MAATSKAPPYWET, 1973 (WET 61 VAN 1973), OAT NA AFLOOP VAN TWEE MAANOE VANAF PUBLIKASIE VAN
HIERDIE KENNISGEWING, DIE NAME VAN DIE MAATSKAPPYE IN LYS B HIERONDER GENOEM, VAN DIE REGISTER VAN MAATSKAPPYE GESKRAP EN DIE BETROKKE
AKTES EN STATUTE GEKANSELLEER SAL WORD, TENSY GRONDE DAARTEEN AANGEVOER WORD.

.j>,

z
o
wow
~

I\)

Number Enterprise name Number Enterprise name
Nommer Naam van ondernemlng Nommer Naam van ondernemlng

M1930002126 DORBYL HEAVY ENGINEERING M1962001463 NORJOY SUGAR ESTATES Gl
M1933004458 NEWBRIDGE MANSIONS M1962002481 HAMSA KONSTRUKSIE S A a

<M1936oo8678 TASMAN PROPERTIES M1962002658 TRUWEST m
M1937009486 E SNELL AND CO INTERNATIONAL M1962003201 BLOEMENDAL BELEGGINGS Jl
M1940714256 RUSTENBURG BUS SERVICES M1962004695 AZALEA ESTATES Z

~
M1943016592 GASSON ESTATES AND INVESTMENTS M1963000355 NINE MILEPOST INVESTMENTS m
M1944017261 FIRSTTUBE M1963001735 ALCAR PROPERTIES Z
M1945018601 GASSON CENTRE M19630031 03 CRAIGIEBURN RANCHES

..,
M1945019624 I CHARRISON M1963003179 BROCKWORTH PROPERTIES o

:I-
M1947027147 BEACONSFIELD ESTATES M1963006561 LURGI MANAGEMENT SERVICES N
M1948028540 SWEIDAN PROPERTIES M1963006794 SOVEREIGN LUXURY HIRE m
M1948029418 TEMCO INVESTMENTS M1964006036 AYEON ~
M1948030183 JUSTUS HOUSE M1964009195 SECURITY DIAMOND SALES J11
M1948030618 CONTROL SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT SERVICES M1964009596 TAVRACINVESTMENTS I\)

ce
M1949034283 ELEGANT FASHIONS M1965003428 CASTROl AFRICA

CIl
M1951001489 SHIRLEON TRUST M1965004920 CARTREF ESTATE m
M1952000663 ESPERANCE INVESTMENTS M1965004921 LA VIGIE ESTATE "U

M195200 1650 MON lOISIR ESTATE M1965004926 EFFEMM HUISMEUBllEERDERS
..,
m

M1954001927 G U D FILTERS (ATLANTIS) M1965004980 ANTOINETTE ESTATE ~

M1954002534 MARAVIN INVESTMENTS M1965005873 KAAPSE TROUSSEAU HUIS lD
m

M1955003779 LLANWARNE ESTATES M1965008058 QUINERA LAGOON HOLIDAY RESORT :D
M1957oo4139 S A BUREAU OF INSURANCE CONSULTANTS M1965009749 RONIVA I\)

M1958001876 JENA INVESTMENTS M1966002847 HILLVIEW INVESTMENTS 0
0

M1959000462 P E BOTTLE EXCHANGE M1966002849 HLUBENYANGA "'M1959001458 LASERSCREEN M1966003089 TINOR PROPERTIES
M1959002867 PAMNIC INVESTMENTS M1966005546 DOLMAR
M1959003032 GELUK SUGAR ESTATE M1966005638 THOR BELEGGINGS
M1959003033 SCHOENFELD SUGAR ESTATE M1966007774 CAVERSHAM TRUST
M1960oo0933 MIDWOOD INV M196600920 1 SEVENTEEN INVESTMENTS
M1960001267 SCHEDARINVESTMENTS M1966010616 ENVERINVESTMENTS
M1960003112 SAMLAPINVESTMENTS M1966011232 VARIED INVESTMENTS
M1960003559 LAKE BLUFF INVESTMENTS M1966011233 FOXWAYINVESTMENTS
M1961000184 RAilWAY TRACK SUPPLIES M1966011300 CENTFOXINVESTMENTS
M1961oo0443 KANDINSKY FASHIONWEAR M1966011312 WESTMARINVESTMENTS
M1961001102 JACK BECKER M1966011887 ANDERMAIN INVESTMENTS
M1961002546 ARTCAVRON M1966012478 VOSSON HOLDINGS
M1961900294 SENVEN PROPERTIES M1967002455 GOLDEN CITY CORNER INVESTMENTS BRAAMFONTEIN
M1962000341 CONVERSE SOUTH AFRICA M1967004950 HEWEAN AGENCIES
M1962001166 AST BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS M1967004983 SILVERlEA PARK



Deregistration of Companies • Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye- B ListILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M1967005508
M1967008738
M1967008898
M1967009719
M1967011176
M1967011825
M1968002401
M1968003858
M1968004490
M19680051 07
M1968006678
M1968007438
M1968007557
M1968011471
M1968013132
M1968013361
M1969004590
M1969006461
M1969006533
M1969008374
M1969009673
M1969011155
M1969011233
M1969011497
M1969011640
M1969012543
M1969017217
M1970000876
M1970oo1641
M1970oo1773
M1970oo2043
M1970oo8683
M1970013870
M1970013899
M1970015450
M1970015481
M1971 000278
M1971001685
M1971 004421
M1971 007001
M1971 007656
M197101 0076
M1971011240
M1971011301
M1971011886
M1971011960
M1971012044
M1971013512
M1971013976

Enterprise name
Neamvan onderneming

WORLD WILD LIFE FILMS
W M JACKSOHNFURNISHING CO
CANARYISLAND CLOTHING
SATZCONSTRUCTION
PANDORA PROMOSIES
CUTRITEAPPAREL
MAINWAY INVESTMENTS
BERlGREEN FAMilY HOLDINGS
SALKINPAUL INVESTMENTS
GERAMONPROPERTIES
BURFORDENTERPRISES
ROBSTARKE FARMS
KOTZEN BROSOUTFIITERS
STEELBEST
QUATREINVESTMENTS
HILDUARDO
SEFTEl SWEIDAN FAMilY HOLDINGS
RMBT HOLDINGS
GRAFINHOLDINGS
HUNTINGDON INVESTMENTS SHARE BLOCK
SEBENZASHOPPING CENTRE
C KAWAlSKYTRUST
VERDYNABElEGGINGS
MTUNZINI ESTATES
WESNECK BElEGGINGS
ELANDONTWIKKELINGS
SANEMINVESTMENTS
CLOVER HOLDINGS
WHY-WASTE PAPER COMPANY
NETSA
GlENVIC
MARLYD INVESTMENTS
DAGS PAROW PROPERTIES
BAlElO
FOUNDRYAND PRODUCTION TOOLS (TVL)
JOHNBRIANINVESTMENTS
KEVIN BATESHOLDINGS
COURTHELICOPTERS
WONDERBOOM WOONSTELLE
EAST RAND GOLD AND URANIUMCOMPANY
DORBYLENGINEERING MANAGEMENTCOMPANY
ZERNE
JAGPOW ENTERPRISES
H G STOCKSAND HOWES
WESTFOXINVESTMENTS
VOORWAARTS BElEGGINGS
WHY-WASTE PAPERCOMPANY(E L)
AST ENTERPRISE ENGINEERING
LATMA

Number
Nommer

M1972000277
M1972001717
M1972004415
M1972004477
M1972010054
M1972010676
M1972010969
M1972011640
M1972011813
M1972012281
M1972014265
M1973000036
M1973001148
M1973004309
M1973004605
M1973005318
M1973007385
M1973007660
M19730t1337
M1973012452
M1974000703
M1975000096
M1975000305
M1975003743
M1975003925
M1977000407
M1977001306
M1977003895
M1978001497
M1978001616
M1978003025
M1978003087
M1978004962
M1978004975
M1979000116
M1979002958
M1979003904
M1979060170
M1980002023
M1980002387
M1980004366
M1980006055
M1980008228
M1980008777
M1980070051
M1981000076
M1981001377
M1981001585
M1981 002358

Enterpriseneme
Naam van onderneming

SAD FOOD EXPORTS
AVION MOTOR ENTERPRISES
SUNNYROCK MOTORS
PORT SCRAP METAL(E l)
OKAVANGOWilDLIFE (SA)
REPCO EQUIPMENT COMPANY
MAGNA YETHU MOVERS
TIP TOP AFSLAERS
lEAHY PROPERTIES
ROCKMOULD
GERMISTON UITGEWERS
ZYLFIK
R P J PROPERTIES
DOUGLAS JONES (TIMBERS)
KALKMOND HANDELSHUIS
THREE NOUGHT THREE NORWOOD
SUGARBIRD
AITLAN LEASING AND INVESTMENTS CO
ZAZAZINVESTMENTS
NISSAN VEHICLE DISTRIBUTORS
PADDY MCDONNELLOIL
RINEL BOERDERY
DUPIEN ROAD CARRIERS
MIDDElPAN BOERDERY
GRAINGER PLASTIC MOULDERS
OMEGA TRADING
NORTHLAND INVESTMENT COMPANY
BDJ INVESTMENTS
VALSID ENTERPRISES
HIDDLESTONPROPERTIES
CHANTILLYTRADING 42
EERSTEMYNINVESTORS
SUPREME MOULDINGS FINANCIALSERVICES
BOTES AND BRINK PROJECTCONTROL
TARAMASALATA NURSERIES
ONDOMBOINVESTMENTS
MIRAC SPORTSWEAR
TNBS PROPERTYCOMPANY
SUBWAYSERVICE STATION
SELCORINVESTMENTS
MITPLAIN SWOP SHOP
HILLVIEWFRUIT FARM
GAMTOOSVLAKTEBOERDERY
Y AND H N SUPERMARKET
TAB PLANT HIRE
TWO SEVEN NOUGHT ONE KEMPTON PARK
GRAND-MERE INVESTMENTS
TRUST COllYER STRUCTURES
A S G INVESTMENTS

(j)

~
~
(j)
xo
m
II»
Z
:"

S:J
(j)
m
1]
--i
m
s:m
m
II
rg
o
-...I

z
o

~
[.il
~

I\)

en



Deregistration of Companies . Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye- B ListILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M1981003521
M1981003610
M1981003773
M1981003797
M1981003798
M1981006298
M1981012110
M198200 1680
M1982003220
M1982004096
M1982004987
M1982008165
M1982008383
M1982008408
M1982009758
M1982010350
M1983000461
M1983000792
M1983000861
M1983004246
M1983010381
M1983010847
M1983070030
M1984000380
M1984001417
M1984002482
M1984003242
M1984004118
M1984005702
M1984007094
M1984008241
M1984008928
M1984008948
M1984009184
M1984010913
M1985001145
M1985003250
M1985003495
M1985004817
M1985005337
M1985060043
M1985080068
M1985080069
M1986000937
M1986004652
M19870008BO
M19B7000881
M1987001016

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

V AND H CRYSTALS AND MINERALS
HUBERT STREET PROPERTIES
DELTA RACEHORSE SYNDICATES
DORMAY PROPERTIES
GEORGE USED CAR PARTS
L B H CONSULTANTS
BOLAND SEKRETARIELE DIENSTE
SANVIS MAKELAARS
CAPE CONTRACT CLEANERS
HARTENBERG AIR SERVICES
C J H JET PARK (24)
JULIUS CHASEN FAMILYTRUST
RAND Y INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
NATURE'S SOURCE
J BASSON BOERDERY
TIME LINE
TECHNIPAINT (TRANSVAAL)
KEVIN BATES COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL FLOORING
VIPAN PRINTERS
KLEINVLEI INVESTMENTS
CONTISPICE
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS
SPEEDY MANUFACTURERS
MRS MINING AND EQUIPMENT
CARLAT PROPERTIES
RIV-PROPERTIES
WINNAD INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
WILFERD DUCKITT FARMS
COMMAX
HONINGKLlP DORPSGEBIEDE
STELLALAND GRAF- EN GEDENKSTENE
MORTEO SA
PASLOAD FLIGHTS
I M I INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL INFORMATICS
STRALLIS GROUP INTERNATIONAL
JOHN FINLAY HYDRASCREENS SA
SYFRETS PARK
ESOR PLANT HIRE
TECHNEWS
BONER ASSET MANAGEMENT
LEOMAC INDUSTRIES
MAKHADO REAL ESTATE
THOHOYANDOU REAL ESTATE
PETER'S FLIGHTS
PRETFURN
HUNTERSVILLE INVESTMENTS
CHATHAM OAKS PROPERTIES
ROSSO BELEGGINGS

Number
Nommer

M1987002836
M1987003441
M1987003547
M1987004942
M1987005412
M1987091108
M1988000967
M1988001775
M1988002659
M1988002738
M1988004107
M1988005022
M1988005087
M1988007247
M1988060215
M1989000537
M1989001558
M1989003629
M1989004141
M1989005408
M1989006864
M1989007568
M1990000529
M1990002230
M1990002438
M1990002916
M1990003189
M1990003381
M1990003912
M1990004373
M1990005439
M1990005489
M1990005686
M1990007526
M1990007675
M1991000189
M1991000507
M1991001646
M1991002536
M1991003034
M1991oo3515
M1991003770
M1991005106
M1991005713
M1991006676
M1991006882
M1991006883
M1991006884

Enterprise name
NORm van onderneming

MICROLOGIC COMPUTERS
PIED KINGFISHER INVESTMENTS
BIAS SYSTEMS HOLDINGS
PASDEC RESOURCES SA
ESOR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING (CAPE)
JENKINGS WELDING AND FENCING (CISKEI)
ESOR PROJECTS
REFRATECH
IMPACT HARDWARE WHOLESALERS
NEW BRYAN PROPERTIES
LOWER DAL
ACIM PLUS
ACIM PLUS INVESTMENTS
ZEEKOEVLEI PLASE
TRANS MALUTI INVESTMENTS
ROYAL DYEING COMPANY
ROADOCINVESTMENTS
WORK FORCE INTELLIGENCE
RINRIC NOMINEES
501 FOURWAYS PROPERTIES
PALM SPRINGS HOLIDAY RESORT
DIMENSION DATA LOGISTICS SA
RASCAL APPLICATIONS
SAD FOOD SERVICES
LUK CONTINENTAL
BARNES AND HOEKSTRA AGENCIES
SENSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
S F METALS SOUTH AFRICA
C F S FLIGHT SYSTEMS
LUBBANIA COURT BELVILLE
SEBENZA325 INVESTMENT
BRAKPAN CENTRAL BUILDINGS
LAKESTONEINVESTMENTS
ENTERPRISE COMPETENCY CENTRE
G M W GENERAL MERCHANDISE WHOLESALERS
MATERIAL PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES
RABIE GROUP PROPERTY HOLDINGS
SUNRISE BEACH DEVELOPMENT
BALDRICK PROPERTIES
APPLIED PLASTIC PRODUCTS
RONDSPRING SILICA MINE
COURT ROAD PROPERTIES
PROSPECT PLACE SHARE BLOCK
SOUNDPROPS 1065 INVESTMENTS
HAMMIB
EUPHORBIA LOT 1 SHARE BLOCK
EUPHORBIA LOT 2 SHARE BLOCK
EUPHORBIA LOT 3 SHARE BLOCK

en

z
!'
wo
w...
I\)

GJ

~m
II
Z
S
mz-.,
GJ

~

9
m
I\)
(X)

(fl
m
~
rn
S
tlJ
m
II
I\)
oo
-.J



Deregistration of Companies . Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye- B ListILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M1991 006885
M1991006886
M1991oo6887
M1991 007007
M1991092180
M1992oo0576
M1992001642
M1992002136
M1992002164
M1992002742
M1992003395
M1992004609
M1992004660
M1992005804
M1992005979
M1992006254
M1992007463
M1992092305
M1993000536
M1993000965
M1993OO1059
M1993OO1846
M1993OO3280
M1993003567
M1993003811
M1993006149
M1993007225
M1993007335
M1993OO7549
M1993OO7625
M1993007909
M1993092516
M1994001248
M1994001523
M1994001616
M1994002015
M1994002592
M1994003723
M1994004295
M1994004369
M1994005230
M1994005319
M1994005338
M1994005419
M1994007995
M1994008204
M1994008916
M1994009275
M1994009449

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

EUPHORBIA LOT 4 SHARE BLOCK
EUPHORBIA LOT 5 SHARE BLOCK
EUPHORBIA LOT 6 SHARE BLOCK
KAYLING PROPERTIES SHARE BLOCK
ATLAS INDUSTRIAL FILTRATION (CISKEI)
ROTABOR
NORTHERN COLD STORAGE
UH DAH POLYSTYRENE
CECIL GROBLER MINING
SAKETIEN BELEGGINGS
G U D FILTERS (NATAL)
STRINGFELLOWS FAMILY STEAKHOUSE FRANCHISE COMPANY
HOLZNER GARDENS
RYNOINVESTMENTS
RASCAL TECHNOLOGIES
IFS INSURANCE BROKERS
SANDTON COMPUTER INVESTMENTS NUMBER 3
P M E MANUFACTURING
ZILLION BRICKS
PREMIER WIRE-HOMBERG
AFRICAN SUN SAFARIS
L D K SERVICES
BENHAUS RIETVLY
PRIMA DOLCE
JOB-LINK
N-EWARE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
J H B B FINANCIAL SERVICES
HAWKPROPINVESTMENTS
DUN ROBIN PRODUCTS
443 VICTORY PARK EXTENSION 32
FIRST OPEN PROPERTIES SHARE BLOCK
EDGEWELL WOODWORKERS CONTRACTING (CISKEI)
SPECIALISED HARDWARE PRODUCTS
PLAYERS GRILL
INTERESTING PROPERTIES
VIR IllS HOLDINGS
MAP CONSTRUCTION
NONOTI LAGOON SHARE BLOCK
DR MERVYN ROSENBERG AND ASSOCIATES
DR ANTHONY EDWARD ASHBERG AND ASSOCIATES
ALBANK MARKETING
SCIURUS FUND
WYKEHAMINVESTMENTS
THE ICEBERG PRINCIPLE
MARRIOTT HOLDINGS
FLOREN BURG INVESTMENTS 58
DUNMECH ENGINEERING SERVICES
WYNBERG 322 PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
BRUWER EN NAUDE

Number
Nommer

M1994010395
M1994010601
M1995000112
M199500023B
M1995002151
M19950032B6
M1995003449
M1995003B28
M1995004254
M1995005091
M1995005174
M1995005465
M1995008042
M199500B083
M1995008417
M1995008588
M1995008820
M1995008934
M1995009030
M1995009394
M1995009828
M1995009976
M1995010137
M1995011325
M1995011448
M1995011860
M1995012585
M1995012823
M1995013307
M1996000188
M1996000570
M1996001686
M1996001826
M1996001828
M1996002380
M1996002785
M1996002892
M1996003243
M1996003474
M1996003571
M1996003573
M1996004591
M1996004903
M1996006414
M1996006529
M1996006567
M1996006684
M1996006776
M1996006865

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

FLOREN BURG INVESTMENTS 63
RITTEL MARKETING
TRANSPATH
UNGOT
OBJECT TECHNOLOGY GROUP
V S M INVESTMENTS III
UKHOZI INVESTMENTS
TAFA TRADING
TWAKSTRAAT 1273 GEBOU
WERDA PRODUKTE
KRONENDAL ESTATES
W F EARLE PROPERTIES
MARKET ADMIN SERVICES
PAXO INVESTMENTS
JG ADMINISTRATION SERVICES
VILLEBON
BUTTONS FOR AFRICA
JOINTT PRODUCTIONS
DE KLiP ONTWIKKELAARS
PERL DATA
TOP NOTCH REGENTS PARK PROPERTIES
PLINY
VOLUNTARY TRADING HOLDINGS
TRAFALGAR PROTECTION SERVICES
BNK PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
S Q N STAFF SERVICES (WESTERN CAPE)
EQUIPMENT HIRING SERVICES
REDSTONE MINING
DUCTUS RESEARCH GROUP (AFRICA)
IBEC HOLDINGS
IBEC PROPERTIES
BMD KNITTING MILLS
BAMBOO LODGE
MYOU PROPERTY COMPANY
OUTENIQUA DUNES
IMAK FOODS CORPORATION
ACIM PLUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LUDORFSTRAAT VERHURINGS
MANYANOINVESTMENTS
HOT FAVOURITES
CAPEMAN TRUCK AND BUS
RIGHTFORD PROPERTIES
CHARTAPROPS 36
UKHOZI HOLDINGS
ADVANCED INTEGRATED MINING SOLUTIONS
R S R EIENDOMME
BALLANTINE EARDLEY
ROMATRADE 44
KGWADI FAST FOOD ENTERPRISES

en
};!
~en
6
m
JJ»
Z
.-i
III
CD

en
m
~
m
~
OJ
m
JJ
IIIo
o
-oJ

z
o
co
o
Ul
~

III

-oJ



Deregistration of Companies • Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye- B ListILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M1996008459
M1996008507
M1996008837
M1996009534
M1996010415
M1996011031
M1996012595
M1996013155
M 1996014486
M1996014911
M1996014923
M 1996015664
M 1996016272
M 1996018177
M1997001379
M1997oo2098
M 1997002180
M1997002224
M1997002279
M1997004262
M1997005456
M1997005518
M1997005677
M1997005811
M1997006492
M1997006670
M1997006843
M1997006901
M1997007266
M1997008254
M1997008690
M1997008793
M1997009894
M1997010242
M1997011291
M1997012120
M1997012150
M1997012841
M1997013704
M1997013779
M1997014696
M1997015515
M1997015533
M1997016871
M1997017815
M1997018017
M1997018643
M1997019506

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

CENTRE FOR HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
GOLFING HIGH
DEWDALE TROUT FARM AND FLY FISHERY
DEODAR PARK DEVELOPMENT
ELECTPROPS 28
LOUGHRAE INVESTMENTS AND PROPERTY
ALBANKINVESTMENTS
DR DAVIES AND ASSOCIATES
AVANRUS PROPERTIES
MUTRONICS HOUSE
SAD FOOD SALES
IMPACT EXTRUDED COMPONENTS
LA CROISSANTERIE
BAKKER VAN DER WALT EN VON WIELLIGH
H C G FINANCING
LEGENDARY TOURS
SMITH AND RUSHMERE PROPERTY MANAGERS AND CONSULTANTS
WATERMANS FORENSIC AND INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES
HOLLANDER PROPERTIES
PETER KONZANE X-HAUST AND TYRE
N-MED INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
LEDERER FOUNDRY PROJECTS (GAUTENG)
WERNER JAN EIENDOMME
NANO INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LAP FARMS
VOSVERT BLINDS
SHERNITE INVESTMENTS
SOLETRADE THREE
REEMO PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
NKWENKWE SUGAR ESTATE
PROPALUX 164
RINK STREET APARTMENTS
M AND S CRANE RENTAL
FIRST READY DEVELOPMENT 71
SUBTLE INVESTMENTS
NEW ADVENTURE INVESTMENTS 110
MONEY WISE BROKERS
STAND 34457 BELLVILLE
HALPIN TRADING SA
BOVENSTE OOG BOERDERY
DEDZA ENGINEERING SERVICES
DONAU DESIGN
H KOCH SERVICES
MONEY WISE LOAN SURE
BRISKTRADE 100
GRIFFON INVESTMENTS
ZANTENI THIRTEEN
STAND 6-52 PECANWOOD ESTATES

Number
Nommer

M19970 19729
M1997020039
M1997020182
M1997021878
M1997022097
M1998000606
M1998001131
M1998001619

M1998001816
M1998001977
M1998002945
M1998003247
M1998004150
M1998004194
M1998004894
M1998004966
M1998005840
M1998006703
M1998007044
M1998007144
M1998007460
M1998007743
M1998008477
M1998010294
M1998011023
M1998011363
M1998011702
M1998011845
M1998011863
M1998011913
M1998012637
M1998012638
M1998013311
M1998014261
M1998014608
M1998015725
M1998016440
M1998017270
M1998017821
M1998018197
M1998019443
M1998020060
M1998020369
M1998020371
M1998021232
M1998021350
M1998021537

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

YELLOWC05
MALI HOLDINGS
ZAMANI FOOD SERVICES
PARSHIP INVESTMENTS
SX HOLDINGS
LOUIS PROPERTY ADMINISTRATORS
LUBO INVESTMENTS
INTERNATIONAL FEDERATION OF INTERIOR ARCHITECTS
DESIGNERS
FLUANT
MICHAEL R HALL
RANGE FINDER PROPERTIES 1
MBM SOFTWARE
WIDEPROPS 32
GEEL PROPERTIES
SX INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
CARIVEST ONE
TCO HOLDINGS
MONEY WISE TERM LOANS
SITHEMBE CONSTRUCTION
MBEKI TRADING
MONEYLINE 489
MORRIS MINING
SUBARU DURBAN
AGE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS
COLLECTALL HOLDINGS
MORHAVEN MANAGEMENT
SETPIECE INVESTMENTS
ENDEAVOUR CHARTERS
HMJ ENGINEERING AND SUPPLIES
NET FOR AFRICA
BASFOUR 520
P AND H TYRES AND ACCESSORIES
ISSIMA
CREST SA HOLDINGS
PROLOPINVESTMENTS
SPRIGG ABBOTT EIGHTY
MARDI GRAS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
G S INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGIES
UPBEAT PROPS 114
BRUMARK FARMING
WORK FORCE SOLUTIONS
GROSVENOR ROAD 146 BRYANSTON
PANKO INVESTMENTS
STEWART M DODO AND ASSOCIATES
VAAL TRIANGLE COMPUTER SCHOOL
LEPHOKO
TRUTER LATEGAN

Cll

z
o
Col

8
~

I\l

o
o
<m
II
Zs:
m
Z
-l
o
:l>
N

9
jTl
I\l
CD
[f)
m
-U
-im
s:
III
m
II
I\lo
~



Deregistration of Companies· Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye-B ListILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M1998022075
M1998022927
M19980240BO
M1998024301
M1998025164
M1998025727
M1999000023
M1999002023
M1999OO2071
M1999002575
M1999002597
M1999002758
M1999003170
M1999003758
M1999004497
M1999004819
M1999OO4939
M1999006180
M1999006280
M1999006345
M1999007015
M1999007223
M1999007642
M1999007914
M1999007955
M1999008074
M1999008942
M1999009427
M1999009879
M1999010130
M1999010719
M1999010852
M1999010867
M1999011016
M1999011082
M1999011872
M1999012028
M1999012838
M1999012855
M1999013150
M1999013727
M1999013736
M1999013900
M1999013903
M1999014809
M1999015279
M1999016913
M1999017211
M1999020335

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

FELTON TRADING
LAND AE K PROPERTIES
ATHLETIC EXPRESS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
BOWDOIN IN SOUTH AFRICA
WINSBESLIS TWEE
NABUILD
AGATHON
MATJHABENG INDUSTRIAL PARK
KLEINKOR VIER
THUSANANG MICRO LENDERS
T1RADEPROPS 152
MOGOTSI-RAMONO
SOMERSET FOOD STORES
CYBORG TELEPHONY INTEGRATION
CLASSIFIED INVESTMENTS
ETIENNE AND CECIELE INVESTMENTS NO 1
SHO-SHO-LO-ZA MARKETING COMPANY
DRS COERTZE EN VENNOTE
Q-FIN
FIXTRADE 183
233 KING GEORGE V AVENUE
COSHELF NO 202
HILINE MEDICAL GAUTENG
EASY CHOICE SEVEN
NAN-SHEN FOOD CO SA
COMSEL FOURTEEN
MICOFUND
ABC CHILDRENS FUND
BIOMETRIC DEVELOPMENTS
ERF 1859 THE VINES
AST IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS
CATWALK INVESTMENTS 345
BIZ AFRIKA 391
THORPE ADMINISTRATORS
MICRORATE AFRICA
DOTLINK INVESTMENTS
CORNIC ARBITRASIE DIENSTE
REAL ACCESS CONSULTING
SYMETRIX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
NIB 90 SHARE BLOCK
MORGAN CREEK PROPERTIES 287
MORGAN CREEK PROPERTIES 292
ST BARTS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
VTR TWO INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
PSG ONLINE HOLDINGS
ZALA
MSIWA FINANCIAL AND MARKETING
ACTION EVENTS PRODUCTIONS
ONLINE OUTSOURCE

Number
Nommer

M1999021252
M1999021276
M1999021429
M1999021599
M1999021946
M1999022607
M1999023730
M1999023771
M1999023818
M1999024062
M1999024070
M1999024709
M1999025056
M1999025644
M1999026617
M1999027443
M2000000397
M2000000414
M20OO001258
M2000002959
M20OO003055
M2000003280
M2000003404
M2000003542
M2000003981
M2000004155
M2000004341
M20OO004449
M2000005525
M2000005647
M200OO06701
M2000006782
M2000006818
M2000006861
M2000007720
M2000007780
M2000007788
M2000008117
M2000008336
M2000009165
M2000009830
M2000009902
M2000010692
M2000010789
M2000013597
M2000014229
M2000014415
M2000015163
M2000016821

Enterprisename
Naam van onderneming

BIZ AFRIKA 803
BUFFELSBLOED FARMING
HALLERIA
LAPIS PROPERTIES
30 TEXTILE STREET PAROW INDUSTRIA
SIHAN COMPUTER SERVICES
MADIBA SIGNS
OLiZIT PROPERTY
COCHANINVESTMENTS
FOUR NOBLE TRADERS
DANCETIE
GLENDEE PROPERTIES
SOLEPROPS 80
LIGHT EDGE TECHNOLOGY (PORT ELIZABETH)
THE NATURAL STEP - SOUTH AFRICA
CAMAGU TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS
NEXT WAVE HOLDINGS
MONEYFLOW NINE
TWOLINE TRADING 96
KRAMLI INVESTMENT
PHINDANA PROPERTIES 40
VENTUREMARK INTERNATIONAL
AFRICAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
SUAVIS INVESTMENTS
E-SPASH SOUTH AFRICA
HIRSAW POTATOES
BIG LOGISTIX
BJI FINANCIAL SERVICES
MARKETCORP PROPERTIES 30
DIRECT-SHELF 132
ERC-NEWLANDS JOINT VENTURE
BUNKER HILLS INVESTMENTS 383
MARKNET OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY SYSTEMS 2000
MOONBAY PROPERTY CO
ONLINE GLASS AND ALUMINIUM 001
HOT PEPPER PRESS ADS
MAESTRO SOCCER SKILLS
HANMAG77
COMPREHENSIVE AVIATION SERVICES MANAGEMENT
LEVIN
SAMSON CLOTHING
PINZON TRADERS 2
PROVEDENTIA INSURANCE AND MEDICAL CONSULTANTS
RANDMARK 33
TPP02
MEYER MIDDELDORP BELEGGINGS
SAV SURVEYING SERVICES
ICARUS 3 INVESTMENTS
BUSINESS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES

(f)

~
~
(f)
Ao
m
:n
l>
Z
.--l
N
(I)

(f)
rn
~
rn
s:
m
m
:n
~
~

z
o
wo
w
~

N

CD



Deregistration of Companies • Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye- B ListILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M2000017609
M2000018313
M2000019490
M2000020220
M2000020254
M2000021570
M2000021816
M2000021986
M2000024901
M2000026634
M2000026680
M2000026999
M2000027745
M2000027746
M2000027771
M2000027782
M2000027785
M2000027789
M2000027790
M2000027813
M2000027819
M2000027850
M2000027856
M2000027858
M2000027859
M2000027868
M2000027869
M2000027870
M2000027957
M2000028246
M2000029238
M2000029945
M2000030121
M2000030122
M2000030124
M2000030125
M2000030130
M2000030137
M2000030172
M2000030199
M2000030203
M2000030240
M2000030246
M2000030255
M2000030259
M2000030273
M2000030301
M2000030305

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

POLOSKYE APPAREL
ACRUVEST65
DANWETD85
ISOLANE INVESTMENTS
HORLANEINVESTMENTS
AFRICA MILLENNIUM FUND MANAGERS
CLASSIC FLAG INVESTMENTS
DOTCOM TRADING 526
SIGHTFULL 123
STONE CANDLES
FLUXRAB INVESTMENTS NO 26
AMACHOOCHOO GRAVY TRAIN
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 3
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 4
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 13
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 17
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 18
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 19
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 20
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 27
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 29
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 31
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 36
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 42
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 38
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 48
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 49
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 50
HARDCORETECHNOLOGY
BOKONE BOPHIRIMA MINING
CAPSTONE 63
ERF 114 GLENADRIENNE SANDTON
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 58
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 57
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 64
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 67
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 54
BYSTECH
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 55
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 98
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 103
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 62
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 107
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 118
C-MAX INVESTMENTS 7
BIOTRACE TRADING 24
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 92
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 60

Number
Nommer

M2000030310
M2000030413
M2000030458

M2001001454
M2001001612
M2001001659
M2001002468
M2001002646
M2001002679
M2001002902
M2001002983
M20010031 02
M2001004025
M2001004366
M2001004378
M2001004399
M2001004402
M2001004420
M2001004436
M2001004456
M2001005487
M2001006834
M2001006188
M2001006413
M2001006993
M2001006995
M2001007014
M2001007018
M2001007022
M2001008719
M2001009815
M2001010133
M2001011524
M2001011943
M2001012476
M2001013371
M2001013955
M2001014449
M2001014831
M2001015977
M2001016357
M2001017827
M2001019881
M2001021328
M2001022690
M2001022808
M2001023456

Enterprise name
Nssm van onderneming

HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 73
BALARK INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
DYNARC INVESTMENT AND INSURANCE BROKERS (SCHWEIZER
RENEKE)
UMBANI PRIVATE NATURE RESERVE
A I M-GAUTENG
INCITO SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
RAZORBILL PROPERTIES 174
A I M-EASTERN CAPE
KE YA LONA FINANCIAL SERVICES
UNLIMITEO DEALS 123
SWARCO BLASTRITE
KLAGSBRUN DE VRIES CENTURION
ASPALATHUS BELEGGINGS
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 157
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 145
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 148
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 165
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 141
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 142
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 126
VOICEIT
TRAVEL FACT'S
CASAMI TRADING
VERMILLION TRADING
WHIRLPROPS 45
WHIRLPROPS 31
WHIRLPROPS 44
WHIRLPROPS 32
WHIRLPROPS 43
DIAL-A-BOX
EDGE TO EDGE 168
ERC - JEPPIES JOINT VENTURE
REXSIDE INVESTMENTS
CHART LYNX
ZELLE PROP
KOVACS INVESTMENTS 311
LEON CAMPHER CONSULTING
RCJ BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
DURBAN COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND ECONOMICS
BASFOUR 2471
DORMELL PROPERTIES 25
KLAPROPS 35
BASFOUR 2501
GALENCIA INVESTMENTS 1011
YEOMAN PROPERTIES 1019
CENTURIA 0146
CAPSTONE 283

...
e

z
o
Ul

8
~

I\l

G)

~
m
JJ
Z
s::
m
z..,
G)
:l>
N
m
::j
jn
I\l
<Xl

en
m
~
m
s::
tn
m
JJ
rg
o
'-I



Deregistration of Companies· Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye-B ListILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M2001023685
M2001023848
M2001024840
M2001025878
M2001027415
M2001029200
M2001029391
M2002000359
M2002001584
M200200 1837
M200200 1928
M2002002091
M2002002429
M2002003270
M2002003980
M2002004091
M2002004738
M2002005449
M2002007294
M2002007379
M2002008225
M2002008297
M2002009483
M2002010109
M2002010402
M2002010922
M2002010952
M2002011207
M2002012569
M2002013439
M2002013572
M2002014046
M20020 14149
M2002014174
M2002014591
M2002016141
M2002016252
M2002019576
M2002019612
M2002020 117
M2002020681
M2002020684
M2002021 036
M2002021535
M2002022721
M2002023561
M2002025424
M2002025607
M2002025985

Enterprise name
Naam vanonderneming

KLEEN HEAT
NELNIEK TRADING (SA)
DORMELL PROPERTIES 78
MEROPA UTILITY INDUSTRIES
WIUM EN MULDER
BUXTON STEEL
BIPROPS 85
DORMELL PROPERTIES 121
DR S CHRISTODOULOU
RED ALERT DUVHA CLEANING AND SECURITY SERVICES
ZIPHAKAMISA RED ALERT SERVICES
NEXITRADE
INTWO CONSTRUCTION
SNOWY OWL PROPERTIES 172
RICCLA 1704
TIGER REEF CONSTRUCTION 4
MAGICPROP ONE
IZWE HYDRAULICS
TRESSO TRADING 537
TRESSO TRADING 538
J V B CAR VALET
WTTRAILERS
DANWET D180
EXPECTRA 511
TUSCAN MOOD 110
MASIANELE HOLDINGS
AFRIQUE CONDOME INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
EXPRESS MODEL TRADING 257
STANDARD-ERC JOINT VENTURE
TWOLINE TRADING 360
LEBONE FUNERAL SERVICES
WELLNESS SYSTEMS
THE BOND GROUP
WELLNESS DELIVERY
CAPSTONE 392
MONTBLANC MINING
MASSADOR EIGHT
MICROMATICA 613
SAYU PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
GADURON TRADING 1017
SIRIUS ASSURANCE SERVICES
GOLDEN TAnOO TRADING 84
IZINIYONI PROFESSIONAL WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS
SUPREMEX PAPERS (GAUTENG)
WEB JOB SOLUTIONS
LYDENBURG CHICKEN TRADING
LOGITEL DISTRIBUTION
PLAnEKLOOF SHOPPING CENTRE INVESTMENTS
CROXWOOD TRADING 9

Number
Nommer

M2002027241
M2002027365
M2002028920
M2002028996
M2002029233
M2002030318
M2002031288
M2002031549
M2002031960
M2003000234
M2003001708
M2003001874
M2003003092
M2003004009
M2003004092
M2003004200
M2003004247
M2003004271
M2003004285
M2003004955
M2003005079
M2003006735
M2003007049
M2003007977
M2003008061
M2003008224
M2003009366
M2003009671
M2003009933
M2003010144
M20030 10505
M2003010547
M20030 11845
M2003013354
M2003013447
M2003013812
M2003014351
M2003015343
M2003015724
M2003015940
M2003015994
M2003017978
M2003018449
M2003018994
M2003019589
M2003019822
M2003020401
M2003021321
M2003022085

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

BUSINESS VENTURE INVESTMENTS NO 750
CHAR-TRADE 50
TILE AFRIKA BRANDS
ONSHORE SECURITY SPV NUMBER 2
ADULT WORLD 2
BUSINESS VENTURE INVESTMENTS NO 751
RICCLA 1727
HAT PROP NO 31
COURTHOUSE INVESTMENTS
MICHAELANGELO CORPORATE GIFTS DIVISION
SABLE SAND TRADING 36
ABANQOBI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS
FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION SYSTEM TECHNOLOGIES
ANDISA CONSORTIUM
TWENTY FOUR NINE MINING CORPORATION
SOMARU DENTAL SURGERY
DAINFERN ERF 1755
TRADE MOnO 123
SUSTAINABLE FUEL TECHNOLOGIES
C RISK HOLDINGS
LYDENBURG FOOD HOLDINGS
OCEANICS
GOLDEN TAnOO TRADING 171
TERRACOnA GOLD
DIPHORORO CONSTRUCTION
MAIN STREET 141
ALPINO SYSTEMS
TERRACOnA DIAMOND
TERTIARY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
DRS KROEZE VAN DER MERWE EN GOOSEN
INKAWYEZI FUNERAL SERVICES
GUNNERSBURYINVESTMENTS
METSI A LEKOA
QMA RESOURCES
CONTRACT ACCOUNTANTS SA
COMFI KIDZ
FANFAME SOUTH AFRICA
KANDARA SUPERMARK
BADINAGE INVESTMENTS
PRO DIRECT INVESTMENTS 290
INTELLIMED
ILALA PROPERTIES
STRAWBERRY TWISTER PROPERTIES 48
EMERA PROPERTY TRUST
MICROMATICA 1006
TORICO TRADING
EIGHTMILE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
G MCALPINE TRADING
SWEET HOME TRADING

(jJ

~
~
(jJ

6
m
JJ»
Z
~

[)l
(jJ
m
1l
~
m
~
lD
m
JJ
I\)
oo
--J

z
o
(,)
o
(,)..
I\)

....



Oeregistration of Companies· Oeregistrasie Van Maatskappye-B LisVLys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

!'lumber
!'Iommer

M2003024100
M2003024762
M2003025974
M2003026418
M2003026659
M2003028022
M2003028107
M2003028228
M2003029263
M2003030410
M2003030735
M2003031441
M2004000467
M2004000488
M200400 1898
M2004002691
M2004004768
M2004004835
M2004004958
M2004005245
M2004005492
M2004006135
M2004007221
M2004007291
M2004010321
M2004012924
M2004012974
M2004013279
M2004013368
M2004014529
M2004014637
M2004015928
M2004016230
M2004016592
M2004016889
M2004016940
M2004017322
M2004017622
M2004018461
M2004020393
M2004024189
M2004024789
M2004025101
M2004025215
M2004025687
M2004026970
M2004027419
M2004030048

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

WHITE WATER COUNTRY ESTATE
FLAMINGO MOON TRADING 2
AGAPE AIDS CENTRE
HANDMADE COMPUTER SYSTEMS
RAPITRADE 279
MACRENTAL FINANCING
TREE TELL 21
TRINITY BROADCASTING AIRTIME AND ADMINISTRATION SERVICES
HOLOGRAPHIX PROPERTIES 438
PROFREC
MAHOGONY ROSE INVESTMENTS 44
ENUBE NATURE RESERVE
ORIOLUS
TJALE COMMUNICATIONS
CORAL LAGOON INVESTMENTS 47
17INTELLIGENT DATA SOLUTIONS
MENLO PROJECTS HILTON
P D HENEGAN FREIGHT INDUSTRY SHIPPING CONSULTANTS
EASTERN BLUE INVESTMENTS 62
MENLO CIVILS HILTON
MENLO BUILDERS HILTON
RICHTRAU NO 19
AREGEE INVESTMENT NO 99
BAITUL-RAHMAN
RED ROOSTER INVESTMENTS
GOLDEN FALLS TRADING 166
NORTH WEST FOOTBALL DEVELOPMENT
ZELPY 2508
J R CHOEU HOLDINGS
DANKIE ARBEID
COSSACK TRADING
PROSOURCE SA
LABEL BUREAU
GUARDUCT MARKETING SA
CHANGING TIDES 299
METOPS CONSULTANTS
APEX MOTORCYCLES
TRAINSOFT SOLUTIONS
ATOMIC GLOBAL COMMODITIES
MAPHEO ENTERPRISES
UBUNTO TRADING
ALICIA CULBERT AND ASSOCIATES
SPARAX TRADING 20
K2 CONCRETE BY DESIGN
QUICK LEAP INVESTMENTS 232
TUFFSAN 166 TRADING
BERRYWOOD INVESTMENTS
FINISHING TOUCH TRADING 104

Number
Nommer

M2004030502
M2004031 045
M2004031 066
M2004032531
M2004033158
M2004034052
M2004034505
M2004035114
M2004035989
M2005000384
M2005001872
M2005002555
M2005002643
M2005004763
M2005006296
M2005007012
M2005007175
M2005007742
M2005007749
M2005007760
M2005007770
M2005007776
M2005007781
M2005007812
M2005007922
M2005008717
M2005009404
M2005009806
M2005009811
M2005010099
M20050 10631
M20050 10811
M2005012876
M2005013484
M2005013728
M2005014173
M2005014331
M2005015741
M2005019141
M2005020499
M2005021 061
M2005021451
M2005022854
M2005024234
M2005024519
M2005024792
M2005025718
M2005025974

Enterprise name
Naam van ondernemlng

DOLPHANE TRADING (SA)
MVUSULUDZOINVESTMENTS
BLUE NIGHTINGALE TRADING 317
DREAMWORK PICTURES
BANZI TRADE 5
RODEM CONSULTANTS
TARGET PRODUCTION SPECIALISTS
GSF TRANSPORT
WOODHILL VIDEO DEN
MATLOTLO TRADING 6
JUPITER GROUP
GERFLOORING
FLUXRAB INVESTMENTS NO 132
QVIEW MEDIA
GRUTTER EN LOMBARD
LONMIN SKILLS DEVELOPMENT PROJECT
RICHTRAU NO 59
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 77
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 79
THE FUEL FACTORY
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 76
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 75
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 80
NETRAC INVESTMENTS NO 86
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 78
LERUBISHI COMPUTER SERVICES
RZT ZELPY 4117
SIGHTHOLDER CONSULTING SERVICES
DEVENISH STREET SWEETS
HYDRALEC MINING AND ELECTRONIC SERVICES
DDMIMPORTERS
3 S PUBLICATIONS
FUTURE SOUTH AFRICAN PROPERTIES - PCN
MANSIE BELEGGINGS
DISPACK INDUSTRIAL SERVICES SA
INTWO ARCHITECTS
ZAMZARA CLOTHING
TASKIT
DRS' HARILALL RANIGA BHATTA (DURBAN ICC)
COPPER MOON TRADING 258
SECOTRADE 123
KALYANA INVESTMENTS
3S MANAGEMENT SERVICES
AFRICAN SPIRIT TRADING 2
OAKWOOD TRADING 6
NORTHLAKE INVESTMENTS 21
BARLOR
GRYPHON INVESTMENTS

...
I\)

z
o
w
8...
II)

o
o
<m
Jl
Z
;;;:
mz
-i
o
~m
~m

S:l
tn
m
~
m
;;;:
OJ
m
Jl
II)
oo
--l



Deregistration of Companies· Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye-B ListILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M2005026487
M2005026960
M2005027160
M2005030262
M2005030735
M2005030747
M2005030921
M2005031176
M2005031184
M2005031186
M2005031188
M2005031191
M2005031314
M2005031472
M2005031484
M2005031578
M2005031710
M2005031965
M2005031988
M2005032291
M2005034135
M2005035541
M2005035994
M2005037629
M2005038430
M2005038598
M2005038848
M2005040782
M2005043973
M2006000352
M2006000452
M2006001901
M2006002534
M2006010701
M2006010727
M2006011924
M2006014804
M2006014966
M2006017331
M2006018639
M2006019702
M2006024494
M2006029286
M2007003457
M1930002126
M1933OO4458
M1936008678
M1937009486
M1940714256

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

OAKWOOD TRADING 11
URBANPLANNING AND PROPERTYINNOVATION
MITILINIINVESTMENTS
SEKUNJALDHEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
FREEPORTUNDERWRITING MANAGEMENT
NEWPORTINSURANCE BROKERS
CPI INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
ABRINA1887
ABRINA 1970
ABRINA 1933
ABRINA 1867
TRUYZECINVESTMENTS
ABRINA 1929
ABRINA1898
EBENEZER PARK SUPER STADIUM
ABRINA1990
GEMPRO
CAPE SUMMERSHOW
ABRINA 1895
EERSTE FABRIEKEN DEVELOPMENTAGENCY
STING HOMEENTERTAINMENT
DOMAIN DIRECTPROPERTY FUND 1
DOMAIN DEVELOPMENT FUND 1
KUVULATRADE74
VIVID SA DVDDISTRIBUTION
KFSS GUARDING SECURITY SPV NO 1
SIMPLYSOULACTIVITY GARMENTSAND ACCESSORIES
LENDCORCONTRACTORS
JOE TELECOMMUNICATIONS INVESTMENT CORPORATION
ALSHOZIDIESEL
INDIAN GOLDTRADING
FLAMINGOOAKTRADING 7
BIZSHELFTRADING 17
PICTUREPERFECTTRADING 95
A2 CONSULTING
GOLDEN PONDTRADING 452
CLIFTONDUNES INVESTMENTS 412
ROWMOOR INVESTMENTS676
RAINBOWBEACH TRADING 89
HIDDEN RICHESTRADING 75
BUSINESSVENTUREINVESTMENTSNO 1100
DSV INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
APLENI COMMUNICATIONS
IS RESEARCH SOUTH
DORBYLHEAVY ENGINEERING
NEWBRIDGE MANSIONS
TASMAN PROPERTIES
E SNELLAND CO INTERNATIONAL
RUSTENBURG BUS SERVICES

Number
Nommer

M1943016592
M1945018601
M1945019624
M1947027147
M1948028540
M1948029418
M1948030183
M1948030618
M1949034283
M1951001489
M1952000663
M1952001650
M1954001927
M1954002534
M1955003779
M1957004139
M1958001876
M1959000462
M1959001458
M1959002867
M1959003032
M1959003033
M1960000933
M1960001267
M1960003112
M1960003559
M1961000184
M1961 000443
M1961001102
M1961 002546
M1961900294
M1962000341
M1962001166
M1962001463
M1962002481
M1962002658
M1962003201
M1962004695
M1963000355
M1963001735
M1963003103
M1963003179
M1963006561
M1963006794
M1964006036
M1964009195
M1964009596
M1965003428
M1965004920

Enterprise name
Naam van ondernemlng

GASSON ESTATES AND INVESTMENTS
GASSON CENTRE
I C HARRISON
BEACONSFIELD ESTATES
SWEIDAN PROPERTIES
TEMCOINVESTMENTS
JUSTUS HOUSE
CONTROL SYSTEMS MANAGEMENTSERVICES
ELEGANT FASHIONS
SHIRLEONTRUST
ESPERANCEINVESTMENTS
MON LOISIR ESTATE
G U D FILTERS (ATLANTIS)
MARAVIN INVESTMENTS
LLANWARNEESTATES
S A BUREAU OF INSURANCECONSULTANTS
JENA INVESTMENTS
P E BODLE EXCHANGE
LASERSCREEN
PAMNIC INVESTMENTS
GELUK SUGAR ESTATE
SCHOENFELD SUGAR ESTATE
MIDWOODINV
SCHEDARINVESTMENTS
SAMLAP INVESTMENTS
LAKE BLUFF INVESTMENTS
RAILWAY TRACK SUPPLIES
KANDINSKYFASHIONWEAR
JACK BECKER
ARTCAVRON
SENVEN PROPERTIES
CONVERSE SOUTH AFRICA
AST BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
NORJOY SUGAR ESTATES
HAMSA KONSTRUKSIE S A
TRUWEST
BLOEMENDALBELEGGINGS
AZALEA ESTATES
NINE MILEPOST INVESTMENTS
ALCAR PROPERTIES
CRAIGIEBURN RANCHES
BROCKWORTH PROPERTIES
LURGI MANAGEMENTSERVICES
SOVEREIGN LUXURY HIRE
AYEON
SECURITY DIAMOND SALES
TAVRACINVESTMENTS
CASTROLAFRICA
CARTREF ESTATE

(f)

~
~
(f)
;>;
o
m
:D»
Z
.--i
I\)
(D

(f)
m
1)
--i
rn
:s::
OJ
m
:D

t5
~

z
o
Ul
o
Ul...
I\)

...
Col



Deregistration of Companies· Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye-B List!Lys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M1965004921
M1965004926
M1965004980
M1965005873
M1965008058
M1965009749
M1966002847
M1966002849
M1966003089
M1966005546
M1966005638
M1966007774
M1966009201
M1966010616
M1966011232
M1966011233
M1966011300
M1966011312
M1966011887
M1966012478
M 1967002455
M 1967004950
M 1967004983
M1967005508
M1967008738
M1967008898
M1967009719
M1967011176
M1967011825
M1968002401
M1968003858
M1968004490
M1968005107
M1968006678
M1968007438
M1968007557
M1968011471
M1968013132
M1968013361
M1969004590
M1969006461
M1969006533
M1969OO8374
M1969009673
M1969011155
M1969011233
M1969011497
M1969011640

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

LA VIGIE ESTATE
EFFEMM HUISMEUBILEERDERS
ANTOINETIE ESTATE
KAAPSE TROUSSEAU HUIS
QUINERA LAGOON HOLIDAY RESORT
RONIVA
HILLVIEW INVESTMENTS
HLUBENYANGA
TINOR PROPERTIES
DOLMAR
THOR BELEGGINGS
CAVERSHAM TRUST
SEVENTEEN INVESTMENTS
ENVERINVESTMENTS
VARIED INVESTMENTS
FOXWAY INVESTMENTS
CENTFOXINVESTMENTS
WESTMARINVESTMENTS
ANDERMAIN INVESTMENTS
VOSSON HOLDINGS
GOLDEN CITY CORNER INVESTMENTS BRAAMFONTEIN
HELJEAN AGENCIES
SILVERLEA PARK
WORLD WILD LIFE FILMS
W M JACKSOHN FURNISHING CO
CANARY ISLAND CLOTHING
SATZ CONSTRUCTION
PANDORA PROMOSIES
CUTRITE APPAREL
MAINWAY INVESTMENTS
BERLGREEN FAMILY HOLDINGS
SALKINPAUL INVESTMENTS
GERAMON PROPERTIES
BURFORD ENTERPRISES
ROBSTARKE FARMS
KOTZEN BROS OUTFITTERS
STEELBEST
QUATREINVESTMENTS
HILDUARDO
SEFTEL SWEIDAN FAMILY HOLDINGS
RMBT HOLDINGS
GRAFIN HOLDINGS
HUNTINGDON INVESTMENTS SHARE BLOCK
SEBENZA SHOPPING CENTRE
C KAWALSKY TRUST
VERDYNA BELEGGINGS
MTUNZINI ESTATES
WESNECK BELEGGINGS

Number
Nommer

M1969012543
M1969017217
M1970000876
M1970001641
M1970001773
M1970002043
M1970008683
M1970013870
M1970013899
M1970015450
M1970015481
M1971000278
M1971001685
M1971004421
M1971007001
M1971007656
M1971010076
M1971011240
M1971011301
M1971011886
M1971011960
M1971012044
M1971013512
M1971013976
M1972000277
M1972001717
M1972004415
M1972004477
M1972010054
M1972010676
M1972010969
M1972011640
M1972011813
M1972012281
M1972014265
M1973000036
M1973001148
M1973004309
M1973004605
M1973005318
M1973007385
M1973007660
M1973011337
M1973012452
M1974000703
M1975000096
M1975000305
M1975003743

Enterprise name
Naam van ondernemlng

ELAND ONTWIKKELINGS
SANEMINVESTMENTS
CLOVER HOLDINGS
WHY-WASTE PAPER COMPANY
NETSA
GLENVIC
MARLYDINVESTMENTS
DAGS PAROW PROPERTIES
BALELO
FOUNDRY AND PRODUCTION TOOLS (TVL)
JOHN BRIAN INVESTMENTS
KEVIN BATES HOLDINGS
COURT HELICOPTERS
WONDERBOOM WOONSTELLE
EAST RAND GOLD AND URANIUM COMPANY
DORBYL ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT COMPANY
ZERNE
JAG POW ENTERPRISES
H G STOCKS AND HOWES
WESTFOX INVESTMENTS
VOORWAARTS BELEGGINGS
WHY-WASTE PAPER COMPANY (E L)
AST ENTERPRISE ENGINEERING
LATMA
SAD FOOD EXPORTS
AVION MOTOR ENTERPRISES
SUNNYROCK MOTORS
PORT SCRAP METAL (E L)
OKAVANGO WILDLIFE (SA)
REPCO EQUIPMENT COMPANY
MAGNA YETHU MOVERS
TIP TOP AFSLAERS
LEAHY PROPERTIES
ROCKMOULD
GERMISTON UITGEWERS
ZYLFIK
R P J PROPERTIES
DOUGLAS JONES (TIMBERS)
KALKMOND HANDELSHUIS
THREE NOUGHT THREE NORWOOD
SUGARBIRD
ATILAN LEASING AND INVESTMENTS CO
ZAZAZINVESTMENTS
NISSAN VEHICLE DISTRIBUTORS
PADDY MCDONNELL OIL
RINEL BOERDERY
DUPIEN ROAD CARRIERS
MIDDELPAN BOERDERY

...
~

z
9
(,)
o
(,)
~

I\J

G)
o
<m
JJ
Z
s::
m
~
G)

~

~
m
I\J
00

sn
m
1)
-I
m
s::
OJ
m
JJ
I\Jo
::J



Deregistration of Companies' Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye-B ListILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M1975003925
M1977000407
M1977001306
M1977003895
M1978001497
M1978001618
M1978003025
M1978003087
M1978004962
M1978004975
M1979000116
M1979002958
M1979003904
M1979060170
M1980002023
M1980002387
M1980004366
M1980006055
M1980008228
M1980008777
M1980070051
M1981000076
M1981001377
M1981001585
M1981002358
M1981003521
M1981003610
M1981003773
M1981003797
M1981003798
M1981006298
M1981012110
M1982001680
M1982003220
M1982004096
M1982004987
M1982008165
M1982008383
M1982008408
M1982009758
M1982010350
M1983000461
M1983000792
M1983000861
M1983004246
M1983010381
M1983010847
M1983070030
M1984000380

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

GRAINGER PLASTIC MOULDERS
OMEGA TRADING
NORTHLAND INVESTMENT COMPANY
BDJ INVESTMENTS
VALSID ENTERPRISES
HIDDLESTON PROPERTIES
CHANTILLYTRAOING 42
EERSTEMYNINVESTORS
SUPREME MOULDINGS FINANCIAL SERVICES
BOTES AND BRINK PROJECT CONTROL
TARAMASALATA NURSERIES
ONDOMBOINVESTMENTS
MIRAC SPORTSWEAR
TNBS PROPERTY COMPANY
SUBWAY SERVICE STATION
SELCORINVESTMENTS
MITPLAIN SWOP SHOP
HILLVIEW FRUIT FARM
GAMTOOSVLAKTE BOERDERY
Y AND H N SUPERMARKET
TAB PLANT HIRE
TWO SEVEN NOUGHT ONE KEMPTON PARK
GRAND-MERE INVESTMENTS
TRUST COLLYER STRUCTURES
A S G INVESTMENTS
V AND H CRYSTALS AND MINERALS
HUBERT STREET PROPERTIES
DELTA RACEHORSE SYNDICATES
DORMAY PROPERTIES
GEORGE USED CAR PARTS
L B H CONSULTANTS
BOLAND SEKRETARIELE DIENSTE
SANVIS MAKELAARS
CAPE CONTRACT CLEANERS
HARTENBERG AIR SERVICES
C J H JET PARK (24)
JULIUS CHASEN FAMILY TRUST
RAND Y INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
NATURE'S SOURCE
J SASSON BOERDERY
TIME LINE
TECHNIPAINT (TRANSVAAL)
KEVIN BATES COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL FLOORING
VIPAN PRINTERS
KLEINVLEI INVESTMENTS
CONTISPICE
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS
SPEEDY MANUFACTURERS
MRS MINING AND EQUIPMENT

Number
Nommer

M1984001417
M1984002482
M1984003242
M1984004118
M1984005702
M1984007094
M1984008241
M1984008928
M1984008948
M1984009184
M1984010913
M1985001145
M1985003250
M1985003495
M1985004817
M1985005337
M1985060043
M1985080068
M1985080069
M1986000937
M1986004652
M1987000880
M1987000881
M1987001016
M1987002836
M1987003441
M1987003547
M1987004942
M1987005412
M1987091108
M1988000967
M1988001775
M1986002659
M1988002738
M1988004107
M1988005022
M1988005087
M1988007247
M1988080215
M1989000537
M1989001558
M1989003629
M1989004141
M1989005408
M1989006864
M1989007568
M1990000529
M1990002230
M1990002438

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

CARLAT PROPERTIES
RIV·PROPERTIES
WINNAD INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
WILFERD DUCKITI FARMS
COMMAX
HONINGKLlP DORPSGEBIEDE
STELLALAND GRAF- EN GEDENKSTENE
MORTEOSA
PASLOAD FLIGHTS
I M I INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL INFORMATICS
STRALLIS GROUP INTERNATIONAL
JOHN FINLAY HYDRASCREENS S A
SYFRETS PARK
ESOR PLANT HIRE
TECHNEWS
BONER ASSET MANAGEMENT
LEOMAC INDUSTRIES
MAKHADO REAL ESTATE
THOHOYANDOU REAL ESTATE
PETER'S FLIGHTS
PRETFURN
HUNTERSVILLE INVESTMENTS
CHATHAM OAKS PROPERTIES
ROSSO BELEGGINGS
MICROLOGIC COMPUTERS
PIED KINGFISHER INVESTMENTS
BIAS SYSTEMS HOLDINGS
PASDEC RESOURCES SA
ESOR GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING (CAPE)
JENKINGS WELDING AND FENCING (CISKEI)
ESOR PROJECTS
REFRATECH
IMPACT HARDWARE WHOLESALERS
NEW BRYAN PROPERTIES
LOWERDAL
ACIM PLUS
ACIM PLUS INVESTMENTS
ZEEKOEVLEI PLASE
TRANS MALUTI INVESTMENTS
ROYAL DYEING COMPANY
ROADOCINVESTMENTS
WORK FORCE INTELLIGENCE
RINRIC NOMINEES
501 FOURWAYS PROPERTIES
PALM SPRINGS HOLIDAY RESORT
DIMENSION DATA LOGISTICS SA
RASCAL APPLICATIONS
SAD FOOD SERVICES
LUK CONTINENTAL

en
);!
~en
A
o
m
II
}>
Z
_--I
I\lco
en
m
~
m
:?:
lIJ
m
II
I\loo
--l

z
o
(i)
o
to...
I\l

...
Ul



Deregistration of Companies· Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye-B LisVLys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M1990002916
M1990003189
M1990oo3381
M1990003912
M1990004373
M1990005439
M1990005489
M1990005688
M1990007526
M1990007675
M1991000189
M1991000507
M1991001646
M1991002536
M1991 003034
M1991003515
M1991003770
M1991005106
M1991005713
M1991006676
M1991006882
M1991006883
M1991006884
M1991006885
M1991006886
M1991006887
M1991007007
M19910921BO
M1992000576
M1992001642
M1992002136
M1992002164
M1992002742
M1992003395
M1992004609
M1992oo4660
M1992005804
M1992005979
M1992006254
M1992007463
M1992092305
M1993000536
M1993000965
M1993001059
M1993001846
M1993003280
M1993003567
M1993003B 11

Enterprise name
Naam van ondernemlng

BARNES AND HOEKSTRA AGENCIES
SENSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
SF METALS SOUTH AFRICA
C F S FLIGHT SYSTEMS
LUBBANIA COURT BELVILLE
SEBENZA 325 INVESTMENT
BRAKPAN CENTRAL BUILDINGS
LAKESTONEINVESTMENTS
ENTERPRISE COMPETENCY CENTRE
G M W GENERAL MERCHANDISE WHOLESALERS
MATERIAL PROCESSING TECHNOLOGIES
RABIE GROUP PROPERTY HOLDINGS
SUNRISE BEACH DEVELOPMENT
BALDRICK PROPERTIES
APPLIED PLASTIC PRODUCTS
RONDSPRING SILICA MINE
COURT ROAD PROPERTIES
PROSPECT PLACE SHARE BLOCK
SOUNDPROPS1065 INVESTMENTS
HAMMIB
EUPHORBIA LOT 1 SHARE BLOCK
EUPHORBIA LOT 2 SHARE BLOCK
EUPHORBIA LOT 3 SHARE BLOCK
EUPHORBIA LOT 4 SHARE BLOCK
EUPHORBIA LOT 5 SHARE BLOCK
EUPHORBIA LOT 6 SHARE BLOCK
KAYLING PROPERTIES SHARE BLOCK
ATLAS INDUSTRIAL FILTRATION (CISKEI)
ROTABOR
NORTHERN COLD STORAGE
L1H DAH POLYSTYRENE
CECIL GROBLER MINING
SAKETIEN BELEGGINGS
G U D FILTERS (NATAL)
STRINGFELLOWS FAMILY STEAKHOUSE FRANCHISE COMPANY
HOLZNER GARDENS
RYNOINVESTMENTS
RASCAL TECHNOLOGIES
IFS INSURANCE BROKERS
SANDTON COMPUTER INVESTMENTS NUMBER 3
P M E MANUFACTURING
ZILLION BRICKS
PREMIER WIRE-HOMBERG
AFRICAN SUN SAFARIS
L D K SERVICES
BENHAUS RIETVLY
PRIMA DOLCE
JOB-LINK

Number
Nommer

M1993006149
M1993007225
M1993007335
M1993007549
M1993007625
M1993007909
M1993092516
M1994001248
M199400 1523
M1994001616
M1994002015
M1994002592
M1994003723
M1994004295
M1994004369
M1994005230
M1994005319
M1994005338
M1994005419
M1994007995
M1994008204
M1994008916
M1994009275
M1994009449
M1994010395
M1994010601
M1995000112
M1995000238
M1995002151
M1995003286
M1995003449
M1995003828
M1995004254
M1995005091
M1995005174
M1995005465
M1995008042
M1995008083
M1995008417
M1995008588
M1995008820
M1995008934
M1995009030
M1995009394
M1995009828
M1995009976
M1995010137
M1995011325

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

N-EWARE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
J H B B FINANCIAL SERVICES
HAWKPROPINVESTMENTS
DUN ROBIN PRODUCTS
443 VICTORY PARK EXTENSION 32
FIRST OPEN PROPERTIES SHARE BLOCK
EDGEWELL WOODWORKERS CONTRACTING (CISKEI)
SPECIALISED HARDWARE PRODUCTS
PLAYERS GRILL
INTERESTING PROPERTIES
VIRILIS HOLDINGS
MAP CONSTRUCTION
NONOTI LAGOON SHARE BLOCK
DR MERVYN ROSENBERG AND ASSOCIATES
DR ANTHONY EDWARD ASHBERG AND ASSOCIATES
ALBANK MARKETING
SCIURUS FUND
WYKEHAMINVESTMENTS
THE ICEBERG PRINCIPLE
MARRIOTT HOLDINGS
FLORENBURG INVESTMENTS 58
DUNMECH ENGINEERING SERVICES
WYNBERG 322 PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
BRUWER EN NAUDE
FLORENBURG INVESTMENTS 63
RITTEL MARKETING
TRANSPATH
L1NGOT
OBJECT TECHNOLOGY GROUP
V S M INVESTMENTS III
UKHOZI INVESTMENTS
TAFA TRADING
TWAKSTRAAT 1273 GEBOU
WERDA PRODUKTE
KRONENDAL ESTATES
W F EARLE PROPERTIES
MARKET ADMIN SERVICES
PAXO INVESTMENTS
JG ADMINISTRATION SERVICES
VILLEBON
BUTTONS FOR AFRICA
JOINTT PRODUCTIONS
DE KLiP ONTWIKKELAARS
PERL DATA
TOP NOTCH REGENTS PARK PROPERTIES
PLINY
VOLUNTARY TRADING HOLDINGS
TRAFALGAR PROTECTION SERVICES

....
Q)

z
!'
(i)
o
(i)
~

I\l

o
o
<m
:D
Z
S
m
Z
-l
c»
N
m
~
m
I\l
Cll
Cf)

m
11
-lm
S
ro
m
:D
I\loo
'"'



Deregistration of Companies' Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye-B listILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M1995011448
M1995011860
M 1995012585
M1995012823
M1995013307
M1996000188
M1996000570
M1996001686
M1996001826
M1996001828
M1996002380
M1996oo2785
M1996002892
M1996003243
M1996003474
M1996003571
M1996003573
M1996004591
M1998004903
M1996006414
M1996006529
M1996006567
M1996008684
M1996006776
M1996006865
M1996008459
M1996008507
M1996008837
M1996009534
M1996010415
M1996011031
M1996012595
M1996013155
M1996014486
M1996014911
M1996014923
M1996015664
M1996016272
M1996018177
M1997001379
M1997002098
M1997002180
M1997002224
M1997002279
M1997004262
M1997005456
M1997005518
M1997005677
M1997oo5811

Enterprise name
Nasm van onderneming

BNK PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
S Q N STAFF SERVICES (WESTERN CAPE)
EQUIPMENT HIRING SERVICES
REDSTONE MINING
DUCTUS RESEARCH GROUP (AFRICA)
IBEC HOLDINGS
IBEC PROPERTIES
BMD KNITIING MILLS
BAMBOO LODGE
MYOLI PROPERTY COMPANY
OUTENIQUA DUNES
IMAK FOODS CORPORATION
ACIM PLUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LUDORFSTRAAT VERHURINGS
MANYANOINVESTMENTS
HOT FAVOURITES
CAPE MAN TRUCK AND BUS
RIGHTFORD PROPERTIES
CHARTAPROPS 36
UKHOZI HOLDINGS
ADVANCED INTEGRATED MINING SOLUTIONS
R S R EIENDOMME
BALLANTINE EARDLEY
ROMATRADE 44
KGWADI FAST FOOD ENTERPRISES
CENTRE FOR HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
GOLFING HIGH
DEWDALE TROUT FARM AND FLY FISHERY
DEODAR PARK DEVELOPMENT
ELECTPROPS 28
LOUGH RAE INVESTMENTS AND PROPERTY
ALBANKINVESTMENTS
DR DAVIES AND ASSOCIATES
AVANRUS PROPERTIES
MUTRONICS HOUSE
SAD FOOD SALES
IMPACT EXTRUDED COMPONENTS
LA CROISSANTERIE
BAKKER VAN DER WALT EN VON WIELLIGH
H C G FINANCING
LEGENDARY TOURS
SMITH AND RUSHMERE PROPERTY MANAGERS AND CONSULTANTS
WATERMANS FORENSIC AND INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES
HOLLANDER PROPERTIES
PETER KONZANE X-HAUST AND TYRE
N-MED INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
LEDERER FOUNDRY PROJECTS (GAUTENG)
WERNER JAN EIENDOMME
NANO INVESTMENT HOLDINGS

Number
Nommer

M1997006492
M1997006670
M1997006843
M1997006901
M1997007266
M1997008254
M1997008690
M1997008793
M1997009894
M1997010242
M1997011291
M1997012120
M1997012150
M1997012841
M1997013704
M1997013779
M1997014696
M1997015515
M1997015533
M1997016871
M1997017815
M1997018017
M1997018643
M1997019506
M1997019729
M1997020039
M1997020182
M1997021878
M1997022097
M1998000606
M1998001131
M1998001619

MI998001816
M1998001977
M1998002945
M1998003247
M1998004150
M1998004194
M1998004894
M1998004966
M1998005840
M1998006703
M1998007044
M1998007144
M1998007460
M1998007743
M1998008477
M1998010294

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

LAP FARMS
VOSVERT BLINDS
SHERNITE INVESTMENTS
SOLETRADE THREE
REEMO PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
NKWENKWE SUGAR ESTATE
PROPALUX 164
RINK STREET APARTMENTS
M AND S CRANE RENTAL
FIRST READY DEVELOPMENT 71
SUBTLE INVESTMENTS
NEW ADVENTURE INVESTMENTS 110
MONEY WISE BROKERS
STAND 34457 BELLVILLE
HALPIN TRADING SA
BOVENSTE OOG BOERDERY
DEDZA ENGINEERING SERVICES
DONAU DESIGN
H KOCH SERVICES
MONEY WISE LOAN SURE
BRISKTRADE 100
GRIFFON INVESTMENTS
ZANTENI THIRTEEN
STAND 6-52 PECANWOOD ESTATES
YELLOWC05
MALI HOLDINGS
ZAMANI FOOD SERVICES
PARSHIP INVESTMENTS
SXHOLDINGS
LOUIS PROPERTY ADMINISTRATORS
LUBO INVESTMENTS
INTERNATIONAL FEDERATION OF INTERIOR ARCHITECTS­
DESIGNERS
FLUANT
MICHAEL R HALL
RANGE FINDER PROPERTIES 1
MBM SOFTWARE
WIDEPROPS 32
GEEL PROPERTIES
SX INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
CARIVEST ONE
TCO HOLDINGS
MONEY WISE TERM LOANS
SITHEMBE CONSTRUCTION
MBEKI TRADING
MONEYLINE 489
MORRIS MINING
SUBARU DURBAN
AGE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS

Ul

~
?:j
Ul
A
o
m
lJ»
Z
_-I
I\J
Cll

Ul
m
~m
'S:
OJm
lJ
I\Joo
-.j

z
o
w
8
~

I\J..
-.j



Deregistration of Companies . Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye- B ListILys
I~From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

z
Enterprise name

0
Number Number Enterprise name
Nommer Naam van onderneming Nommer Naam van onderneming CiJ

0
CiJ
~

M1998011023 COLLECTALL HOLDINGS M1999008074 COMSEL FOURTEEN I\)

M1998011363 MORHAVEN MANAGEMENT M1999008942 MICOFUND
M1998011702 SETPIECE INVESTMENTS M1999009427 ABC CHILDRENS FUND
M 1998011845 ENDEAVOUR CHARTERS M1999009879 BIOMETRIC DEVELOPMENTS
M1998011863 HMJ ENGINEERING AND SUPPLIES M1999010130 ERF 1859 THE VINES
M1998011913 NET FOR AFRICA M1999010719 AST IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS
M 1998012637 BASFOUR 520 M1999010852 CATWALK INVESTMENTS 345
M 1998012638 P AND H TYRES AND ACCESSORIES M1999010867 BIZ AFRIKA 391
M1998013311 ISSIMA M1999011016 THORPE ADMINISTRATORS GJ
M 1998014261 CREST SA HOLDINGS M1999011082 MICRORATE AFRICA 0
M 1998014608 PROLOPINVESTMENTS M1999011872 DOTLINK INVESTMENTS <
M 19980 15725 SPRIGG ABBOTT EIGHTY M1999012028 CORNIC ARBITRASIE DIENSTE m

:rJ
M1998016440 MARDI GRAS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS M1999012838 REAL ACCESS CONSULTING Z
MI998017270 G S INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGIES M1999012855 SYMETRIX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS s:
M 1998017821 UPBEATPROPS 114 M1999013727 MORGAN CREEK PROPERTIES 287 m
M1998018197 BRUMARK FARMING M1999013736 MORGAN CREEK PROPERTIES 292

Z
-i

M 1998019443 WORK FORCE SOLUTIONS M19990 13900 ST BARTS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS GJ
M1998020060 GROSVENOR ROAD 146 BRYANSTDN M1999013903 VTR TWO INVESTMENT HOLDINGS »
M1998020369 PANKO INVESTMENTS M1999014809 PSG ONLINE HOLDINGS N

m
M 1998020371 STEWART M DODO AND ASSOCIATES M1999015279 ZALA

~M1998021232 VAAL TRIANGLE COMPUTER SCHOOL M1999016913 MSIWA FINANCIAL AND MARKETING m
M1998021350 LEPHOKO M1999017211 ACTION EVENTS PRODUCTIONS
M1998021 537 TRUTER LATEGAN M1999020335 ONLINE OUTSOURCE

I\)
OJ

M1998022075 FELTON TRADING M1999021252 BIZ AFRIKA 803 (f)

M1998022927 LAND AE K PROPERTIES M1999021276 BUFFELSBLOED FARMING m
M 1998024080 ATHLETIC EXPRESS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS M1999021429 HALLE RIA "U

-i
M 1998024301 BOWDOIN IN SOUTH AFRICA M1999021599 LAPIS PROPERTIES m
M1998025164 WINSBESLIS TWEE M1999021946 30 TEXTILE STREET PAROW INDUSTRIA s:

OJ
M1998025727 NABUILD M1999022607 SIHAN COMPUTER SERVICES m
M1999000023 AGATHON M1999023730 MADIBA SIGNS :D
M1999002023 MATJHABENG INDUSTRIAL PARK M1999023771 OLiZIT PROPERTY I\)

M1999002071 KLEINKOR VIER M1999023B18 COCHANINVESTMENTS
0
0

M1999002575 THUSANANG MICRO LENDERS M1999024062 FOUR NOBLE TRADERS
-.j

M1999002597 TIRADEPROPS 152 M1999024070 DANCETIE
M1999002758 MOGOTSI-RAMONO M1999024709 GLENDEE PROPERTIES
M1999003170 SOMERSET FOOD STORES M1999025056 SOLE PROPS 80
M1999003758 CYBORG TELEPHONY INTEGRATION M1999025644 LIGHT EDGE TECHNOLOGY (PORT ELIZABETH)
M1999004497 CLASSIFIED INVESTMENTS M1999026617 THE NATURAL STEp· SOUTH AFRICA
M1999004819 ETIENNE AND CECIELE INVESTMENTS NO 1 M1999027443 CAMAGU TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS
M1999004939 SHO-SHO-LO-ZA MARKETING COMPANY M2000000397 NEXT WAVE HOLDINGS
M1999006180 DRS COERTZE EN VENNOTE M2000000414 MONEYFLOW NINE
M1999006280 Q-FIN M2000001258 TWOLINE TRADING 96
M1999006345 FIXTRADE 163 M2000002959 KRAMLI INVESTMENT
M1999007015 233 KING GEORGE V AVENUE M2000003055 PHINDANA PROPERTIES 40
M1999007223 COSHELF NO 202 M2000003280 VENTUREMARK INTERNATIONAL
M1999007642 HILINE MEDICAL GAUTENG M2000003404 AFRICAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
M1999007914 EASY CHOICE SEVEN M2000003542 SUAVIS INVESTMENTS
M1999007955 NAN-SHEN FOOD CO SA M2000003981 E-SPASH SOUTH AFRICA



Deregistration of Companies • Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye--B ListlLys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M2000004155
M2000004341
M2000004449
M2000005525
M2000005647
M2000006701
M2000006782
M2000006818
M2000006861
M2000007720
M2000007780
M2000007788
M2000008117
M2000008336
M2000009165
M2000009830
M2000009902
M2000010692
M2000010789
M2000013597
M2000014229
M2000014415
M2000015163
M2000016821
M2000017609
M2000018313
M2000019490
M2000020220
M2000020254
M2000021570
M2000021816
M2000021986
M2000024901
M2000026634
M2000026680
M2000026999
M2000027745
M2000027746
M2000027771
M2000027782
M2000027785
M2000027789
M2000027790
M2000027813
M2000027819
M2000027850
M2000027856
M2000027858
M2000027859

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

HIRSAW POTATOES
BIG LOGISTIX
BJI FINANCIAL SERVICES
MARKETCORP PROPERTIES 30
DIRECT-SHELF 132
ERC-NEWLANDS JOINT VENTURE
BUNKER HILLS INVESTMENTS 383
MARKNET OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY SYSTEMS 2000
MOONBAY PROPERTY CO
ONLINE GLASS AND ALUMINIUM 001
HOT PEPPER PRESS ADS
MAESTRO SOCCER SKILLS
HANMAG 77
COMPREHENSIVE AVIATION SERVICES MANAGEMENT
LEVIN
SAMSON CLOTHING
PINZON TRADERS 2
PROVEDENTIA INSURANCE AND MEDICAL CONSULTANTS
RANDMARK33
TPP02
MEYER MIDDELDORP BELEGGINGS
SAV SURVEYING SERVICES
ICARUS 3 INVESTMENTS
BUSINESS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES
POLOSKYE APPAREL
ACRUVEST 65
DANWET D85
ISOLANE INVESTMENTS
HORLANEINVESTMENTS
AFRICA MILLENNIUM FUND MANAGERS
CLASSIC FLAG INVESTMENTS
DOTCOM TRADING 526
SIGHTFULL 123
STONE CANDLES
FLUXRAB INVESTMENTS NO 26
AMACHOOCHOO GRAVY TRAIN
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 3
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 4
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 13
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 17
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 18
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 19
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 20
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 27
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 29
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 31
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 36
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 42
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 38

Number
Nommer

M2000027868
M2000027869
M2000027870
M2000027957
M2000028246
M2000029238
M2000029945
M2000030121
M2000030122
M2000030124
M2000030125
M2000030130
M2000030137
M2000030172
M2000030199
M2000030203
M2000030240
M2000030246
M2000030255
M2000030259
M2000030273
M2000030301
M2000030305
M200003031 0
M2000030413
M2000030458

M2001001454
M2001001612
M2001001659
M2001002468
M2001002646
M2001002679
M2001002902
M2001002983
M20010031 02
M2001004025
M2001004366
M2001004378
M2001004399
M2001004402
M2001004420
M2001004436
M2001004456
M2001005487
M2001005834
M2001006188
M2001006413
M2001006993

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 48
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 49
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 50
HARDCORETECHNOLOGY
BOKONE BOPHIRIMA MINING
CAPSTONE 63
ERF 114 GLENADRIENNE SANDTON
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 58
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 57
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 64
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 67
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 54
BYSTECH
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 55
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 98
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 103
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 62
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 107
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 118
C-MAX INVESTMENTS 7
BIOTRACE TRADING 24
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 92
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 60
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 73
BALARK INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
DYNARC INVESTMENT AND INSURANCE BROKERS (SCHWEIZER
RENEKE)
UMBANI PRIVATE NATURE RESERVE
A I M-GAUTENG
INCITO SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
RAZORBILL PROPERTIES 174
A I M-EASTERN CAPE
KE YA LONA FINANCIAL SERVICES
UNLIMITED DEALS 123
SWARCO BLASTRITE
KLAGSBRUN DE VRIES CENTURION
ASPALATHUS BELEGGINGS
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 157
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 145
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 148
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 165
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 141
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 142
HOUSING SOLUTIONS NO 126
VOICEIT
TRAVEL FACTS
CASAMI TRADING
VERMILLION TRADING
WHIRLPROPS 45

(/)

s
~
(/)
;:0;
a
m
~z
:-i
I\)
OJ
(/)
m
~
ms:
Cll
m
II
I\)
oo
-..I

z
o
Vl

8
~

I\)

...
CD



Deregistration of Companies· Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye-B ListILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M2001006995
M2001007014
M2001007018
M2001007022
M2001008719
M2001009815
M2001010133
M2001011524
M2001011943
M2001012476
M2001013371
M2001013955
M2001014449
M2001014831
M2001015977
M2001016357
M2001017827
M2001019881
M2001021328
M2001022690
M2001022808
M2001023456
M2001023685
M2001023848
M2001024840
M2001025878
M2001027415
M2001029200
M2001029391
M2002000359
M2002001584
M2002001837
M2002001928
M2002002091
M2002002429
M2002003270
M2002003980
M2002004091
M2002004738
M2002005449
M2002007294
M2002007379
M2002008225
M2002008297
M2002009483
M2002010109
M2002010402
M2002010922

Enterprise name
Naam vanondernemlng

WHIRLPROPS 31
WHIRLPROPS 44
WHIRLPROPS 32
WHIRLPROPS 43
DIAL-A-BOX
EDGE TO EDGE 168
ERC - JEPPIES JOINT VENTURE
REXSIDE INVESTMENTS
CHART LYNX
ZELLE PROP
KOVACS INVESTMENTS 311
LEON CAMPHER CONSULTING
RCJ BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
DURBAN COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND ECONOMICS
BASFOUR 2471
DORMELL PROPERTIES 25
KLAPROPS 35
BASFOUR 2501
GALENCIA INVESTMENTS 1011
YEOMAN PROPERTIES 1019
CENTURIA 0146
CAPSTONE 283
KLEEN HEAT
NELNIEK TRADING (SA)
DORMELL PROPERTIES 78
MEROPA UTILITY INDUSTRIES
WlUM EN MULDER
BUXTON STEEL
BIPROPS 85
DORMELL PROPERTIES 121
DR S CHRISTODOULOU
RED ALERT DUVHA CLEANING AND SECURITY SERVICES
ZIPHAKAMISA RED ALERT SERVICES
NEXITRADE
INTWO CONSTRUCTION
SNOWY OWL PROPERTIES 172
RICCLA 1704
TIGERREEF CONSTRUCTION 4
MAGICPROP ONE
IZWE HYDRAULICS
TRESSO TRADING 537
TRESSO TRADING 538
J V B CAR VALET
WTTRAILERS
DANWETD180
EXPECTRA 511
TUSCAN MOOD 110
MASIANELE HOLDINGS

Number
Nommer

M2002010952
M20020 11207
M20020 12569
M2002013439
M2002013572
M2002014046
M2002014149
M2002014174
M2002014591
M2002016141
M2002016252
M2002019576
M2002019612
M2002020117
M2002020681
M2002020684
M2002021036
M2002021535
M2002022721
M2002023561
M2002025424
M2002025607
M2002025985
M2002027241
M2002027365
M2002028920
M2002028996
M2002029233
M2002030318
M2002031288
M2002031549
M2002031960
M2003000234
M2003001708
M2003001874
M2003003092
M2003004009
M2003004092
M2003004200
M2003004247
M2003004271
M2003004285
M2003004955
M2003005079
M2003006735
M2003007049
M2003007977
M2003008061

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

AFRIQUE CONDOME INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
EXPRESS MODEL TRADING 257
STANDARD-ERC JOINT VENTURE
TWOLINE TRADING 360
LEBONE FUNERAL SERVICES
WELLNESS SYSTEMS
THE BOND GROUP
WELLNESS DELIVERY
CAPSTONE 392
MONTBLANC MINING
MASSADOR EIGHT
MICROMATICA 613
SAYU PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
GADURON TRADING 1017
SIRIUS ASSURANCE SERVICES
GOLDEN TATTOO TRADING 84
IZINIYONI PROFESSIONAL WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS
SUPREMEX PAPERS (GAUTENG)
WEB JOB SOLUTIONS
LYDENBURG CHICKEN TRADING
LOGITEL DISTRIBUTION
PLATTEKLOOF SHOPPING CENTRE INVESTMENTS
CROXWOOD TRADING 9
BUSINESS VENTURE INVESTMENTS NO 750
CHAR-TRADE 50
TILE AFRIKA BRANDS
ONSHORE SECURITY SPV NUMBER 2
ADULT WORLD 2
BUSINESS VENTURE INVESTMENTS NO 751
RICCLA 1727
HAT PROP NO 31
COURTHOUSE INVESTMENTS
MICHAELANGELO CORPORATE GIFTS DIVISION
SABLE SAND TRADING 36
ABANQOBI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS
FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION SYSTEM TECHNOLOGIES
ANDISA CONSORTIUM
TWENTY FOUR NINE MINING CORPORATION
SOMARU DENTAL SURGERY
DAINFERN ERF 1755
TRADE MOTTO 123
SUSTAINABLE FUEL TECHNOLOGIES
C RISK HOLDINGS
LYDENBURG FOOD HOLDINGS
OCEANICS
GOLDEN TATTOO TRADING 171
TERRACOTTA GOLD
DIPHORORO CONSTRUCTION

11:1e

z
9

~
UJ
~

I\)

o
o
<m
JJ
Z
s:
m
~
o
~

9
JTl
I\)
eo
(j)
m
11
--l
m
s:
tn
m
JJ
I\)
o
:;j



Deregistration of Companies • Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye- B LisVLys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

Number
Nommer

M2003008224
M2003009366
M2003009671
M2003009933
M2003010144
M2003010505
M2003010547
M2003011845
M20030 13354
M2003013447
M2003013812
M2003014351
M2003015343
M2003015724
M2003015940
M2003015994
M2003017978
M2003018449
M2003018994
M2003019589
M2003019822
M2003020401
M2003021321
M2003022085
M2003024100
M2003024762
M2003025974
M2003026418
M2003026659
M2003028022
M2003028107
M2003028228
M2003029263
M2003030410
M2003030735
M2003031441
M2004000467
M2004000488
M2004001898
M2004002691
M2004004768
M2004004835
M2004004958
M2004005245
M2004005492
M2004006135
M2004007221
M2004007291
M2004010321

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

MAIN STREET 141
ALPINO SYSTEMS
TERRACOTTA DIAMOND
TERTIARY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
DRS KROEZE VAN DER MERWE EN GOOSEN
INKAWYEZI FUNERAL SERVICES
GUNNERSBURYINVESTMENTS
METSI A LEKOA
QMA RESOURCES
CONTRACT ACCOUNTANTS SA
COMFI KIDZ
FANFAME SOUTH AFRICA
KANDARA SUPERMARK
BADINAGE INVESTMENTS
PRO DIRECT INVESTMENTS 290
INTELLIMED
ILALA PROPERTIES
STRAWBERRY TWISTER PROPERTIES 48
EMERA PROPERTY TRUST
MICROMATICA 1006
TORICO TRADING
EIGHTMILE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
G MCALPINE TRADING
SWEET HOME TRADING
WHITE WATER COUNTRY ESTATE
FLAMINGO MOON TRADING 2
AGAPE AIDS CENTRE
HANDMADE COMPUTER SYSTEMS
RAPITRADE 279
MACRENTAL FINANCING
TREE TELL 21
TRINITY BROADCASTING AIRTIME AND ADMINISTRATION SERVICES
HOLOGRAPHIX PROPERTIES 438
PROFREC
MAHOGONY ROSE INVESTMENTS 44
ENUBE NATURE RESERVE
ORIOLUS
TJALE COMMUNICATIONS
CORAL LAGOON INVESTMENTS 47
17INTELLIGENT DATA SOLUTIONS
MENLO PROJECTS HILTON
P D HENEGAN FREIGHT INDUSTRY SHIPPING CONSULTANTS
EASTERN BLUE INVESTMENTS 62
MENLO CIVILS HILTON
MENLO BUILDERS HILTON
RICHTRAU NO 19
AREGEE INVESTMENT NO 99
BAITUL·RAHMAN
RED ROOSTER INVESTMENTS

Number
Nommer

M2004012924
M2004012974
M2004013279
M2004013368
M2004014529
M2004014637
M2004015928
M20040 16230
M2004016592
M2004016889
M2004016940
M2004017322
M2004017622
M2004018461
M2004020393
M2004024189
M2004024769
M2004025101
M2004025215
M2004025687
M2004026970
M2004027419
M2004030048
M2004030502
M2004031045
M2004031066
M2004032531
M2004033158
M2004034052
M2004034505
M2004035114
M2004035989
M2005000384
M2005001872
M2005002555
M2005002643
M2005004763
M2005006296
M2005007012
M2005007175
M2005007742
M2005007749
M2005007760
M2005007770
M2005007776
M2005007781
M2005007812
M2005007922
M2005008717

Enterprise name
N8sm van onderneming

GOLDEN FALLS TRADING 166
NORTH WEST FOOT8ALL DEVELOPMENT
ZELPY 2508
J R CHOEU HOLDINGS
DANKIE ARBEID
COSSACK TRADING
PROSOURCE SA
LABEL BUREAU
GUARDUCT MARKETING SA
CHANGING TIDES 299
METOPS CONSULTANTS
APEX MOTORCYCLES
TRAINSOFT SOLUTIONS
ATOMIC GLOBAL COMMODITIES
MAPHEO ENTERPRISES
UBUNTO TRADING
ALICIA CULBERT AND ASSOCIATES
SPARAX TRADING 20
K2 CONCRETE BY DESIGN
QUICK LEAP INVESTMENTS 232
TUFFSAN 166 TRADING
BERRYWOODINVESTMENTS
FINISHING TOUCH TRADING 104
DOLPHANE TRADING (SA)
MVUSULUDZOINVESTMENTS
BLUE NIGHTINGALE TRADING 317
DREAMWORK PICTURES
BANZI TRADE 5
RODEM CONSULTANTS
TARGET PRODUCTION SPECIALISTS
GSF TRANSPORT
WOODHILL VIDEO DEN
MATLOTLO TRADING 6
JUPITER GROUP
GERFLOORING
FLUXRAB INVESTMENTS NO 132
Q VIEW MEDIA
GRUTTER EN LOMBARD
LONMIN SKILLS DEVELOPMENT PROJECT
RICHTRAU NO 59
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 77
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 79
THE FUEL FACTORY
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 76
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 75
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 80
NETRAC INVESTMENTS NO 86
HARBOURVIEW PROJECTS 78
LERUBISHI COMPUTER SERVICES

en
~
~en
6
m
II
}>
Z
.--i
I\l
CD

en
m
~
m
S;
ro
m
II
I\loo
""

Za
to)
o
to)...
I\l

I\)...



Deregistration of Companies' Deregistrasie Van Maatskappye-B ListILys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

N
N

Number
Nommer

M2005009404
M2005009806
M2005009811
M2005010099
M2005010631
M20050108 11
M2005012876
M2005013484
M2005013728
M2005014173
M2005014331
M2005015741
M2005019141
M2005020499
M2005021 061
M2005021451
M2005022854
M2005024234
M2005024519
M2005024792
M2005025718
M2005025974
M2005026487
M2005026960
M2005027160
M2005030262
M2005030735
M2005030747
M2005030921
M2005031176
M2005031184
M20050311 86
M2005031188
M2005031191

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

RZT ZELPY 4117
SIGHTHOLDER CONSULTING SERVICES
DEVENISH STREET SWEETS
HYDRALEC MINING AND ELECTRONIC SERVICES
DDM IMPORTERS
3 S PUBLICATIONS
FUTURE SOUTH AFRICAN PROPERTIES· PCN
MANSIE BELEGGINGS
DISPACK INDUSTRIAL SERVICES SA
INTWO ARCHITECTS
ZAMZARA CLOTHING
TASKIT
DRS' HARILALL RANIGA BHATIA (DURBAN ICC)
COPPER MOON TRADING 258
SECOTRADE 123
KALYANAINVESTMENTS
3S MANAGEMENT SERVICES
AFRICAN SPIRIT TRADING 2
OAKWOOD TRADING 6
NORTHLAKE INVESTMENTS 21
BARLOR
GRYPHON INVESTMENTS
OAKWOOD TRADING 11
URBAN PLANNING AND PROPERTY INNOVATION
MITILINI INVESTMENTS
SEKUNJALO HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
FREEPORT UNDERWRITING MANAGEMENT
NEWPORT INSURANCE BROKERS
CPI INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
ABRINA 1887
ABRINA 1970
ABRINA 1933
ABRINA 1867
TRUYZECINVESTMENTS

Number
Nommer

M2005031314
M2005031472
M2005031484

M2005031578
M2005031710
M2005031965
M2005031988
M2005032291

M2005034135
M2005035541
M2005035994

M2005037629
M2005038430

M2005038598
M2005038848
M2005040782
M2005043973
M2006000352
M2006000452
M2006001901
M2006002534
M2006010701

M2006010727
M2006011924
M2006014804

M2006014966
M20060 17331
M20060 18639

M20060 19702
M2006024494
M2006029286
M2007003457

Enterprise name
Naamvan onderneming

ABRINA 1929
ABRINA 1898
EBENEZER PARK SUPER STADIUM

ABRINA 1990
GEMPRO

CAPE SUMMER SHOW
ABRINA 1895
EERSTE FABRIEKEN DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

STING HOME ENTERTAINMENT
DOMAIN DIRECT PROPERTY FUND 1
DOMAIN DEVELOPMENT FUND 1
KUVULA TRADE 74

VIVID SA DVD DISTRIBUTION
KFSS GUARDING SECURITY SPV NO 1

SIMPLYSOUL ACTIVITY GARMENTS AND ACCESSORIES
LENDCOR CONTRACTORS
JOE TELECOMMUNICATIONS INVESTMENT CORPORATION
ALSHOZI DIESEL
INDIAN GOLD TRADING
FLAMINGO OAK TRADING 7
BIZSHELF TRADING 17
PICTURE PERFECT TRADING 95
A2 CONSULTING
GOLDEN POND TRADING 452
CLIFTON DUNES INVESTMENTS 412
ROWMOOR INVESTMENTS 676

RAINBOW BEACH TRADING 89
HIDDEN RICHES TRADING 75

BUSINESS VENTURE INVESTMENTS NO 1100
DSV INVESTMENT HOLDINGS

APLENI COMMUNICATIONS
IS RESEARCH SOUTH AFRICA

2
~
Wo
W
~

IIJ

G>

~
m
:0
2
s:
m
2
-i
G>

~

9
.m
IIJ
OJ
(JJ

m
~ms:
OJ
m
::0

~o
'J



Deregistration Of External Companies • Deregistrasie Van Buitelandse Maatskappye • B List I Lys
From 13/04/2007 To 14/09/2007 • Van 13/04/2007 Tot 14/09/2007

SECTION 332 (3) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE EXTERNAL COMPANIES MENTIONED BELOW WILL, UNLESS GOOD CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE DEREGISTERED WITHIN TWO MONTHS FROM
THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE.

ARTIKEL 332 (3) VAN DIE MAATSKAPPYWET, 1973 (WET 61 VAN 1973)

DIE BUITELANDSE MAATSKAPPYE HIERONDER GENOEM, SAL TENSY GEGRONDE REDES DAARTEEN AANGEVOER WORD, NA VERSTRYKING VAN TWEE
MAANDE NA DATUM VAN HIERDIE KENNISGEWING, GEDEREGISTREER WORD.

Number
Nommer

M196B070214
M19910B5117

M1998018167
M1998020397
M2000023350
M200102470B

M2003001237

M200300 1239

M2003022600

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

AIRCRAFT OPERATING COMPANY
TRIPLE STAR AFFORDABLE HOMES
LA GENERALE DES CARRIERES ET DES MINES
MAURITIUS TELECOM LIMITED
FESTIVAL MANAGEMENT B V
AFRICAN FINANCE SYSTEMS AND MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INCORPORATED IN THE BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS
CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON INVESTCO UK NO 1 LTD
(INCORPORATED IN THE CAYMAN ISLANDS B W I)
CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON INVESTCO UK NO 2 LTD
(INCORPORATED IN THE CAYMAN ISLANDS B W I)
BRANDSTRUP TRAVELS (INCORPORATED IN DENMARK)

Number
Nommer

M2004035285

M2005033766

M200503B305

M2005036341

M2005037119

M20050381B5

M2005038940

M200B025780

M200B031417

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

NGK SPARK PLUG CO LIMITED INCORPORATED IN JAPAN

INFORMION BENEFIT CONSULTANTS INCORPORATED IN UNITED

STATES OF AMERICA

ARMSTRONG ACQUISITIONS AND INVESTMENTS INCORPORATED IN

UNITED KINGDOM

ATHINA INVESTMENTS INCORPORATED IN REPUBLIC OF MAURITIUS

OPAQUE HOLDINGS LIMITED INCORPORATED IN MAURITIUS

VIRGIN NIGERIA AIRWAYS INCORPORATED IN NIGERIA

TURBO INVESTMENTS INCORPORATED IN MAURITIUS

SFSCO LIMITED INCORPORATED IN THE UNITED KINGDOM

MIH GUERNSEY LIMITED INCORPORATED IN GUERNSEY

en
~
~en
x
om
:n»
~
~
en
m
~
m
s:m
m
JJ
I\l

8
--J

z
o
Co)

8
~

I\l

tl



NOTICE 1203 OF 2007

CORRECTION NOTICE

THE COMPANY WYPHALBELEGGINGS (PTY) LTD (1966/001062107) WASERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETIE NO 26329 (NOTICE 788) DATED 19 MAY2004.

THE COMPANY OWNHOLD INVESTMENTS 166(PTY) LTD (20021002999/07) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETIE NO 27323 (NOTICE312) DATED25 FEB­
RUARY 2005.

THE COMPANY PROPFOCUS 19 (PTY) LTD(1995/001320/07) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETIE NO 27890 (NOTICE 1404)DATED 19AUGUST2005.

THE COMPANY 14 PRUNUS AVENUE INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD (1994/009980/07) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETIE NO 27890 (NOTICE 1404) DATED
19 AUGUST 2005.

THE COMPANY BELLAVISTA INVESTMENT PROPERTY HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD (1998/010404/07) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETIE NO 26085 (NOTICE
308) DATED 05 MARCH 2004.

THE COMPANY OXFORD MARKETING INVEST INC (INCORPORATED IN THE BRITISH VIRGIN ISLAND) (2003/016377/10) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT
GAZETIE NO 29773 (NOTICE 414) DATED 13 APRIL 2007.

NOTICE OF RESTORATION OF REGISTRATION OF CLOSE CORPORATION

The Registrar of Close Corporations hereby gives notice that the registration of the following close corporation has, in terms of section 27(7) of the Close Corporations Act,
1984(Act 69 of 1984), been restored with effect from the date of pubflcation thereof:

CK20021028237/23 ERF 2306 PARKLANDS CC

I\)
.Ilo

z
9
(,)
o
(,)
~

I\)

G>
o
<m
:II
Z
s:
m
~
GJ

~

~
m
I\)
CD
(f)
m
"U..;
ms:
ro
m
:II
I\lo
o
'"-l




